
Place Surname Name Gr. Birth date Team Nation Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Final Sum
1 ALEXANDER ASEEV B 29-01-1989 TRUF TOMSK - RUSSIA RUS 100 0 100 100 0 200 
1 KSENIA ZADOENKO G 10-09-1990 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 100 100 0 200 
1 VALENTINA ARTEMIEVA W 12-08-1986 NOVOSIBIRK RUS RUS 100 100 0 0 0 200 
1 EKATERINA POLITKO W 23-12-1982 NOVOSIBIRK RUS RUS 100 100 0 0 0 200 
5 KATARZYNA TRUSZCZYNSKA G 01-05-1990 TORUNCZYK TORUN POL POL 96 100 0 0 0 196 
5 VERONICA PINZUTI W 01-02-1981 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 96 100 0 196 
7 STEFANO FIGINI M 14-06-1987 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 50 0 96 96 0 192 
7 SERGEY BAEV M 10-08-1985 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 100 92 0 192 
7 NATALIA ADAYKINA G 05-03-1990 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 100 92 0 192 
7 WOJCIECH MAJEWSKI B 04-04-1990 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 96 96 96 0 0 192 
7 ANASTASIA GLUKHIKH W 06-04-1978 NOVOSIBIRK RUS RUS 96 96 0 0 0 192 

12 OLGA ALEKSEEVA G 27-12-1989 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 92 96 0 188 
12 OLGA SHLYAKHOVSKA W 10-08-1984 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 85 92 96 0 188 
12 IGOR SOROKA M 04-09-1986 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 96 72 92 0 188 
12 ILIA ISLAMOV B 05-11-1989 SVERDLOVSK - RUSSIA RUS 96 0 92 0 0 188 
16 RICCARDO GALLI M 13-07-1982 NUOTO CLUB - MILANO- ITALIA ITA 85 0 75 100 0 185 
17 OLGA TALDONOVA W 25-07-1979 NOVOSIBIRK RUS RUS 92 92 0 0 0 184 
18 DARIYA NIKOLAENKO W 25-12-1988 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 84 92 88 0 180 
18 NIKOLAY PIMONOV B 26-11-1990 SVERDLOVSK - RUSSIA RUS 88 0 92 0 0 180 
20 MIKHAIL MEDYANNIKOV M 26-06-1985 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 85 92 0 177 
21 ANDREY BURAKOV M 17-07-1988 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 92 0 82 79 0 174 
22 ALEXANDER FORMIN M 23-07-1981 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 86 85 0 171 
23 ANNA POZII W 16-03-1985 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 39 75 92 0 167 
24 MOHAMED SAYED ATTA B 25-10-1989 POLICE C. EGY 84 0 0 82 0 166 
25 CESARE FUMAROLA M 24-01-1985 NUOTO SUB MODENA - ITALIA ITA 89 0 75 0 0 164 
26 MEDEYA DZHAVAKHISHVILI W 19-04-1988 NOVOSIBIRK RUS RUS 92 69 0 0 0 161 
26 KATARZYNA KOC W 19-08-1988 TORUNCZYK TORUN POL POL 89 72 0 0 0 161 
28 ELHASSAN AHMED AHMED B 30-07-1990 POLICE C. EGY 82 0 0 78 0 160 
29 MATEUSZ SZURMIEJ M 12-09-1985 TORUNCZYK TORUN POL POL 75 84 0 0 0 159 
30 SČBASTIEN COVILI B 28-03-1990 SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCIA FRA 0 0 69 89 0 158 
30 KSENIA TRUNINA G 01-01-1990 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 66 92 0 158 
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32 VIKTOR PANEV M 26-09-1985 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 88 0 69 0 157 
33 VITALIY FILIPPOVICH M 04-11-1986 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 81 57 75 0 156 
33 SALMA SALAH ELDIN ESM G 12-12-1990 POLICE C. EGY 81 0 0 75 0 156 
35 LADA JAKUS W 14-10-1980 MORNAR CRO CRO 81 43 36 72 0 153 
35 NORHAN HAMID EL-SAYED G 28-02-1992 POLICE C. EGY 78 0 0 75 0 153 
37 YASSMIN FATHY ZAKI W 17-02-1988 POLICE C. EGY 82 0 0 69 0 151 
38 DINA HAMED ELHANAFI G 17-12-1992 POLICE C. EGY 75 0 0 75 0 150 
38 ADRIANA MALATKOVA G 28-02-1991 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 81 69 0 0 150 
38 ALEKSEY KAZANTCEV B 26-02-1989 NOVOSIBIRK RUS RUS 100 50 0 0 0 150 
38 KARIM USAMA SHIHATA B 28-03-1992 POLICE C. EGY 72 0 0 78 0 150 
42 HASSAN MOHAMED KHALIL B 10-01-1989 ALEX YACHT CLUB EGY 88 0 61 0 0 149 
43 RAPHAEL SMOLIN FROISSAR M 20-11-1983 SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCIA FRA 0 0 66 81 0 147 
44 OLENA DOVGAN W 03-02-1988 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 39 63 81 0 144 
44 BARBORA SLADECKOVA G 27-08-1991 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 66 78 0 0 144 
44 DMITRIY LYSOV M 06-11-1987 TRUF TOMSK - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 81 63 0 144 
47 TOMAS MIXA B 31-05-1989 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 42 100 0 0 142 
48 ALEKSANDR SARNETSKYY M 18-10-1988 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 85 55 36 0 140 
49 NATALIE HINZ G 14-01-1989 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 72 63 0 0 135 
49 SAMIHA SAYED SHABAAN W 13-09-1987 POLICE C. EGY 72 0 0 63 0 135 
49 MOHSEN MOHSEN MOHAMED M 22-07-1985 POLICE C. EGY 66 0 0 69 0 135 
52 AGATA TASZ G 20-03-1992 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 63 69 0 0 132 
53 OMNIA FOUAD MOHAMED W 18-06-1983 POLICE C. EGY 72 0 0 57 0 129 
54 JAKUB PIECHOWIAK B 30-04-1991 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 50 78 0 0 128 
55 ALEXANDER KARMANOV M 12-11-1985 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 50 0 66 61 0 127 
56 DINA AMR ALI W 15-03-1990 POLICE C. EGY 72 0 0 54 0 126 
57 �IMON HORÁR M 28-03-1987 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 72 42 0 0 114 
58 SHAZA IHAB SOBHY G 29-04-1990 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 81 0 32 0 0 113 
59 MOHAMED SAMY EL-KABANI M 24-09-1987 POLICE C. EGY 57 0 0 54 0 111 
59 NORHAN HOSSAM ELDIN YA G 25-10-1990 POLICE C. EGY 42 0 0 69 0 111 
61 AHMED HOSNEY AHMED M 21-02-1986 POLICE C. EGY 66 0 0 44 0 110 
62 PAWEL PYZIK B 21-06-1991 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 69 40 0 0 109 
63 MARTIN VANDLIK B 16-05-1990 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 64 44 0 0 108 
64 ONDREJ BAJER M 29-11-1988 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 69 36 0 0 105 
65 NIKOLA PARGACOVA W 18-08-1988 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 59 44 0 0 103 
66 JAKUB HORÁR B 08-05-1990 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 33 69 0 0 102 
67 ALEKSANDR LICHENKO M 08-10-1981 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 0 38 63 0 101 



67 NIKOLA MARINCÁKOVÁ W 31-05-1988 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 54 47 0 0 101 
69 YUDIN VALERIY M 11-01-1986 CSKA KAZ KAZ 0 100 0 0 0 100 
69 VALERIA BARANOVSKAYA G 16-02-1990 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 100 0 0 0 0 100 
69 ANNA BER G 23-10-1989 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 0 100 0 100 
69 PAVEL KABANOV M 04-09-1985 NOVOSIBIRK RUS RUS 50 50 0 0 0 100 
73 LUCIA BOHU�OVÁ G 19-03-1992 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 48 50 0 0 98 
74 TAGA CHAIMA G 27-03-1990 FAST CLUB EGY 96 0 0 0 0 96 
74 MARIA RADCHENKO G 20-08-1989 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 96 0 0 0 0 96 
74 KATSIARYNA OBADAVA G 02-05-1990 DOSSAF 1 BRS BRL 0 96 0 0 0 96 
74 RINAT ABANEEV B 23-10-1989 TRUF TOMSK - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 0 96 0 96 
74 CAMILLE HEITZ W 19-03-1986 TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE PALMES - FRANCIA FRA 0 0 96 0 0 96 
74 ANDREA NAVA M 13-03-1982 C.N. FIAMME ORO - ROMA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 96 0 0 96 
74 KATERYNA DYELOVA W 24-07-1983 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 0 0 96 0 96 
74 DÉNES KANYÓ M 26-08-1976 MURÉNA UBK SZEGED HUN HUN 0 96 0 0 0 96 
74 ZITA BIANKA DUDÁS G 03-08-1990 MURÉNA UBK SZEGED HUN HUN 0 96 0 0 0 96 
83 PATRIK FIALA B 26-10-1990 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 60 34 0 0 94 
84 DINA IBRAHIM AHMED G 17-08-1991 OLYMPIC CLUB EGY 92 0 0 0 0 92 
84 SILVIA BARONCINI W 11-03-1985 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 0 92 0 92 
84 ALESSIA TAGHETTI G 01-04-1991 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 92 0 0 92 
84 EVGENIY SKORZHENKO M 18-08-1984 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 92 0 0 0 0 92 
84 KINGA TURI G 26-08-1989 MÁTRAI EROMU VISONTA HUN HUN 0 92 0 0 0 92 
84 KRISTÓF OSZLÁNCZI B 25-05-1989 MÁTRAI EROMU VISONTA HUN HUN 0 92 0 0 0 92 
84 CSILLA KÁROLYI G 21-04-1989 EÖTVÖS DPSE OROSHÁZA HUN HUN 0 92 0 0 0 92 
84 ALEKSEY MIKHAILOV M 08-07-1981 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 92 0 0 0 0 92 
84 MIGUEL SANCHEZ ENRIQUE B 30-01-1990 SANT AGUSTI - VELOZ-ESP ESP 0 0 0 92 0 92 
84 LÁSZLÓ KOVÁCS B 14-01-1989 KAPOSVÁRI ADORJÁN SE HUN HUN 0 92 0 0 0 92 
94 LENKA ELEFANTOVÁ W 16-11-1988 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 57 34 0 0 91 
95 EDITH JOTTRAND W 18-03-1988 AQUANI NIVELLES - BELGIO BEL 0 0 24 66 0 90 
95 DANIEL MALATEK B 08-01-1989 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 66 24 0 0 90 
97 HISHAM MOHAMED SEDIK B 22-05-1991 POLICE C. EGY 88 0 0 0 0 88 
97 GREGORIO INIESTA SEVILLA B 23-04-1989 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 88 0 88 
97 MILAN BE�INSKÝ M 28-04-1988 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 66 22 0 0 88 
97 SERGEI TELPT B 03-05-1989 SK FORTUNA EST 0 0 0 88 0 88 
97 FRANCESCA FERRARESI G 27-04-1990 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 88 0 0 88 
97 TINA HIRSCHFELDT W 19-06-1985 SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANIA GER 0 0 88 0 0 88 

103 KATERYNA DELOVA W 24-07-1983 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 0 86 0 0 86 



103 ASHRAF ADEL MOHAMED M 01-01-1987 POLICE C. EGY 54 0 0 32 0 86 
105 ALEXIA TOSCO G 02-11-1991 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 85 0 0 85 
105 IGOR SAPRYKINE M 02-10-1980 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 85 0 0 0 0 85 
105 IRYNA KUCHER G 18-05-1993 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 85 0 0 0 85 
105 MELINDA WIRTZ W 30-06-1987 KAPOSVÁRI ADORJÁN SE HUN HUN 0 85 0 0 0 85 
105 MAKSYM KOTOV M 07-05-1987 KHARKIV CLUB RUS 85 0 0 0 0 85 
105 MILAN MIKU� B 15-09-1990 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 85 0 0 0 85 
111 SVETLANA SOROKINA W 28-10-1984 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 84 0 0 0 0 84 
111 LORENZO MINISOLA M 16-12-1985 C.N. FIAMME ORO - ROMA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 84 0 0 84 
111 LAABIDI MARYEM G 09-10-1990 FAST CLUB EGY 84 0 0 0 0 84 
111 SVETLANA DEDYUKH W 21-01-1986 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 84 0 0 0 0 84 
111 ANDREI STALEV B 05-01-1989 MAARDU FINSWIMMING CLUB - ESTONIA EST 0 0 84 0 0 84 
111 VITALIA TELPT G 20-06-1990 SK FORTUNA EST 0 0 0 84 0 84 
117 NADA AHMED EL-KIK G 18-02-1991 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 82 0 0 0 0 82 
117 YURY TYMCHANKA M 25-05-1986 DOSSAF 1 BRS BRL 0 82 0 0 0 82 
117 VOJTECH MICKA B 17-03-1992 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 44 38 0 0 82 
120 FRANCESCO CAMILLI B 01-01-1989 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 81 0 0 81 
120 ATTILA GRÉCZI M 09-08-1987 KAPOSVÁRI ADORJÁN SE HUN HUN 0 81 0 0 0 81 
120 CLAUDIA AMMETTO W 20-03-1986 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 81 0 0 81 
120 SANJA GIGOVIC W 15-12-1985 KPA KOSTERNA CRO CRO 0 47 34 0 0 81 
120 PATRIK SCASNÝ B 27-04-1989 KSP TRITON SLO SLO 0 81 0 0 0 81 
120 NATALJA ALMAZOVA W 28-07-1987 KOHTLA-JARVE VEESPORDIKLUBI -EST EST 0 0 0 81 0 81 
120 CARMEN MARIA CASTRO CABAŃAS G 03-04-1989 EFIBA DE CABRA - ESP ESP 0 0 0 81 0 81 
120 ALONA KOTCHETKOVA W 30-05-1987 CLUB NATACIO MONTJUIC - ESP ESP 0 0 0 81 0 81 
120 OKSANA BOGOIKO G 19-09-1990 SK FORTUNA EST 0 0 0 81 0 81 
129 ALISA MATTSSON G 18-08-1989 PORIN FIN FIN 0 80 0 0 0 80 
130 ANTON MEREZKO B 03-01-1992 SK FORTUNA EST 0 0 0 79 0 79 
130 GAIA CAROSI G 12-07-1989 ADS BELLE ARTI - ROMA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 79 0 0 79 
130 ESLAM AHMED SHAMA M 20-06-1985 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 79 0 0 0 0 79 
133 LILLA SZÉKELY W 01-11-1986 MÁTRAI EROMU VISONTA HUN HUN 0 78 0 0 0 78 
133 ALEKSANDER POLAK M 28-03-1975 POLISH TEAM POL 78 0 0 0 0 78 
133 MIKHAIL OKHOTIN M 12-03-1987 SVERDLOVSK - RUSSIA RUS 78 0 0 0 0 78 
133 MATTIA DI FEDE B 19-07-1989 NUOTO SUB MODENA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 78 0 0 78 
133 NAOMI DE PICCOLI W 24-01-1988 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 78 0 0 78 
133 MOUSTAFA REDA RASHAD B 24-01-1990 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 78 0 0 0 0 78 
133 PAVEL KULAKOV M 01-01-1982 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 78 0 0 0 0 78 



133 AMIN AHMED EL-SAYED B 18-06-1989 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 78 0 0 0 0 78 
133 MARIA SMIRNOVA W 19-11-1987 KOHTLA-JARVE VEESPORDIKLUBI -EST EST 0 0 0 78 0 78 
142 ESRAA EL-HOSENI EL-ZO W 04-02-1988 POLICE C. EGY 75 0 0 0 0 75 
142 CIRA PUNZO W 05-09-1985 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 75 0 0 75 
142 SHIHAB AHMED ABDULFATA B 16-07-1991 NOUBI CLUB EGY 75 0 0 0 0 75 
142 DAVIDE MANCA M 01-08-1979 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 75 0 0 75 
142 NIKOLAI TOVER M 29-05-1982 SK FORTUNA EST 0 0 0 75 0 75 
142 LAURA LÁBODI W 27-01-1980 DUNAFERR UBSE DUNAÚJVÁROS HUN HUN 0 75 0 0 0 75 
142 SELVAGGIA CAPUTO W 18-03-1986 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 75 0 0 75 
142 FRANCESCO FUGA B 06-06-1990 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 75 0 0 75 
150 NICOLA FASSETTA B 21-08-1991 S.N.P. PADOVA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 72 0 0 72 
150 FAYZA MOHAMED MAHDI W 15-06-1987 POLICE C. EGY 72 0 0 0 0 72 
150 OLGA SMIRNOVA G 23-08-1989 MAARDU FINSWIMMING CLUB - ESTONIA EST 0 0 72 0 0 72 
150 ANTONIO REUS VIDAL M 13-09-1982 SANT AGUSTI - VELOZ-ESP ESP 0 0 0 72 0 72 
150 MARIA LOPEZ CARCEL G 04-04-1994 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 72 0 72 
150 VIKTÓRIA KRAMÁROVÁ G 01-12-1990 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 34 38 0 0 72 
150 RASHA GALAL ABDULMONI W 21-01-1987 NOUBI CLUB EGY 72 0 0 0 0 72 
150 KATERYNA REKA G 12-12-1989 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 72 0 0 0 72 
150 MOHAMED IBRAHIM ALI B 07-06-1990 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 72 0 0 0 0 72 
150 FERENC BÁCS M 24-06-1987 KECSKEMÉTI VÍZMU BÚVÁRKLUB HUN HUN 0 72 0 0 0 72 
150 NIKOLETT LELOVICS G 15-05-1991 KAPOSVÁRI ADORJÁN SE HUN HUN 0 72 0 0 0 72 
161 ALBERTO ROTA B 09-04-1991 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 69 0 0 69 
161 AHMED MAHMOUD REFAAT B 11-07-1990 SPORTING CLUB EGY 69 0 0 0 0 69 
161 YURIY ZAPLATKIN B 15-12-1992 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 0 69 0 69 
161 HISHAM KHALID MOHAMED B 22-05-1991 POLICE C. EGY 0 0 0 69 0 69 
161 PAOLO VARETTO M 06-07-1987 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 69 0 0 69 
161 BENCE KOVY B 17-11-1990 DEBRECENI BÚVÁRKLUB HUN HUN 0 69 0 0 0 69 
161 SARA BARBERO W 07-07-1979 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 69 0 0 69 
161 GIORGIA VIERO W 23-08-1988 S.N.P. PADOVA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 69 0 0 69 
161 MARINA CASADIO G 03-03-1991 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 69 0 0 69 
170 IRINA NUŃEZ GUTIERREZ G 17-06-1998 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 66 0 66 
170 VOLHA YASIANOVICH W 12-06-1987 DOSAAF 2 BRS BRL 0 66 0 0 0 66 
170 ZIAD SAMIR FARID M 22-11-1986 POLICE C. EGY 66 0 0 0 0 66 
170 ADHAM SHAMS EL-DIN B 19-07-1989 SPORTING CLUB EGY 66 0 0 0 0 66 
170 ANETA PIVONKOVA G 27-06-1991 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 66 0 0 0 66 
170 SHADI AHMED EL-ASHMAU B 04-08-1990 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 66 0 0 0 0 66 



170 AHMED AHMED SAID SHEB B 24-05-1991 SUEZ CANAL EGY 66 0 0 0 0 66 
170 TANJA IKONEN G 13-06-1989 TAMPEREEN FIN FIN 0 66 0 0 0 66 
170 VIVIEN FRANCSICS G 02-11-1992 KAPOSVÁRI ADORJÁN SE HUN HUN 0 66 0 0 0 66 
170 TALEB SEIFEDDINE BEN M FAST CLUB EGY 66 0 0 0 0 66 
170 DOROTTYA ÓCSAI W 09-04-1987 MÁTRAI EROMU VISONTA HUN HUN 0 66 0 0 0 66 
170 CHRISTINE MÜLLER W 17-06-1978 SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANIA GER 0 0 66 0 0 66 
170 FABIO PICCHI M 14-12-1975 C.N. FIAMME ORO - ROMA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 66 0 0 66 
170 ALESSANDRA DONATO G 04-04-1989 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 66 0 0 66 
184 MARKO KOLSI M 09-11-1985 ALA-KEITELEEN FIN FIN 0 63 0 0 0 63 
184 SAYED ALI EL-BAROUKI M 22-07-1985 SUEZ CANAL EGY 63 0 0 0 0 63 
184 BORJA MARTINEZ LOPEZ M 22-01-1986 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 63 0 63 
184 LAURI PAJARI M 16-11-1987 KOUVOLAN FIN FIN 0 63 0 0 0 63 
184 ÁDÁM JOSZT M 07-04-1987 MURÉNA UBK SZEGED HUN HUN 0 63 0 0 0 63 
189 DZMITRY HAURYLAU B 18-05-1992 DOSSAF 1 BRS BRL 0 62 0 0 0 62 
190 KATRI ISOVIITA W 22-07-1985 KOUVOLAN FIN FIN 0 60 0 0 0 60 
190 SARA URSULA GARCIA CALONJE G 16-06-1991 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 60 0 60 
190 MOHAMED MEDHAT ABDULFAD B 07-05-1991 GAMAREK CLUB EGY 60 0 0 0 0 60 
190 RAUL RANDLA M 20-12-1981 SK FORTUNA EST 0 0 0 60 0 60 
190 AIA AIA SALAH IBRAH W 03-03-1988 SHOOTING EGY 60 0 0 0 0 60 
190 ROBERT CUPEV M 31-10-1976 KPA KOSTERNA CRO CRO 0 60 0 0 0 60 
190 SARA IZQUIERDO CUEST W 19-12-1986 CLUB NATACIO MONTJUIC - ESP ESP 0 0 0 60 0 60 
197 PETRA FERLINDICS G 02-03-1989 KAPOSVÁRI ADORJÁN SE HUN HUN 0 58 0 0 0 58 
197 EVELIINA NYGREN W 02-02-1984 PORIN FIN FIN 0 58 0 0 0 58 
199 ANDREA MARTIN B 09-10-1990 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 57 0 0 57 
199 ANTON BURNOS M 22-08-1988 DOSAAF 2 BRS BRL 0 57 0 0 0 57 
199 ENRICO SCHULTZ M 19-09-1981 SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANIA GER 0 0 57 0 0 57 
199 SHARON DE PICCOLI G 01-05-1993 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 57 0 0 57 
199 ANDREA NEMES G 27-09-1989 EÖTVÖS DPSE OROSHÁZA HUN HUN 0 57 0 0 0 57 
199 NICOLE MATTHES W 10-01-1985 SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANIA GER 0 0 57 0 0 57 
199 MICHAL MOSKAL B 05-04-1992 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 57 0 0 0 57 
199 ALESSANDRO FONTANA B 04-04-1990 NUOTO SUB MODENA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 57 0 0 57 
199 JELENA KUDRJAVTSEVA W 04-07-1987 MAARDU FINSWIMMING CLUB - ESTONIA EST 0 0 57 0 0 57 
199 MOHAMED TAREK SHAFSHAK B 10-12-1989 SPORTING CLUB EGY 57 0 0 0 0 57 
209 MÁRK NAGY B 23-07-1991 KAPOSVÁRI ADORJÁN SE HUN HUN 0 56 0 0 0 56 
210 DOLORES OSTARIC W 24-08-1988 KPA "3MAJ" RIEKA CRO CRO 0 55 0 0 0 55 
210 ANASTASIYA PAVASAR G 14-03-1991 DOSSAF 1 BRS BRL 0 55 0 0 0 55 



210 VERONICA BARBATO G 15-02-1990 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 55 0 0 55 
210 MONTSERRAT MIR PIZARRO W 09-03-1984 CLUB NATACIO MONTJUIC - ESP ESP 0 0 0 55 0 55 
210 VILLE KOTIKUUSI B 29-05-1991 KOUVOLAN FIN FIN 0 55 0 0 0 55 
215 SERGEI ARABKIN M 21-01-1988 SK FORTUNA EST 0 0 0 54 0 54 
215 TERHI IKONEN W 05-07-1988 TAMPEREEN FIN FIN 0 54 0 0 0 54 
215 GIANLUCA MANCINI M 08-06-1980 C.N. FIAMME ORO - ROMA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 54 0 0 54 
215 ALBA PERA REGUE G 17-04-1990 NATATIO X TOTHOM - ESP ESP 0 0 0 54 0 54 
215 MATTEO CURI B 05-10-1989 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 54 0 0 54 
220 FRANCESCO TRAVERSARO B 29-08-1991 S.N.P. PADOVA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 53 0 0 53 
221 IRENEUSZ PTUCHA B 20-01-1992 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 52 0 0 0 52 
221 MAHMOUD ADEL ABDULMONIE M 16-11-1988 NOUBI CLUB EGY 52 0 0 0 0 52 
223 VIOLA DONADELLO G 22-02-1990 S.N.P. PADOVA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 51 0 0 51 
223 VIKTAR VARYVOTSKI M 19-03-1987 DOSAAF 2 BRS BRL 0 51 0 0 0 51 
223 MOHAMED ZAFIR ANWAR B 15-01-1989 SPORTING CLUB EGY 51 0 0 0 0 51 
223 ALIX VICTORIA PČREZ W 29-08-1980 NADO SUB-BOGOTA' - COLOMBIA COL 0 0 51 0 0 51 
223 AGNES NAGY W 20-05-1987 DEBRECENI BÚVÁRKLUB HUN HUN 0 51 0 0 0 51 
228 ORSOLYA BONDOR G 21-02-1991 KSP TRITON SLO SLO 0 50 0 0 0 50 
228 GALIJA SATTAROVA W 25-07-1983 MAARDU FINSWIMMING CLUB - ESTONIA EST 0 0 50 0 0 50 
228 MATTIA SANTAMBROGIO B 04-09-1990 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 50 0 0 50 
231 SERENA MURABITO W 26-08-1988 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 49 0 0 49 
231 DAVIDE DE CEGLIE B 05-12-1990 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 49 0 0 49 
231 YULIA BAKHANTSOVA G 08-09-1990 DOSAAF 2 BRS BRL 0 49 0 0 0 49 
231 SANDRA ROGALSKA G 05-09-1993 NEPTUN GDANSK POL POL 0 49 0 0 0 49 
235 CHRISTOV ADAM B 08-12-1990 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 0 48 0 0 48 
235 NICOLA NEGRELLO M 25-05-1985 S.N.P. PADOVA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 48 0 0 48 
235 NELE REMANS W 29-01-1980 AQUANI NIVELLES - BELGIO BEL 0 0 48 0 0 48 
235 JUDIT SZEGÉNY W 07-02-1987 KECSKEMÉTI VÍZMU BÚVÁRKLUB HUN HUN 0 48 0 0 0 48 
235 DOROTTYA NAGY G 03-07-1992 DEBRECENI BÚVÁRKLUB HUN HUN 0 48 0 0 0 48 
235 CLELIA SCHLÄPFER G 07-06-1990 SLRG OBERWALLIS - SVIZZERA SUI 0 0 48 0 0 48 
235 STEFANIA DOGANA G 17-08-1992 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 48 0 0 48 
235 CHRISTIAN EIFE M 24-12-1985 SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANIA GER 0 0 48 0 0 48 
243 VALERI PONEDELNIKOV M 06-04-1976 KOHTLA-JARVE VEESPORDIKLUBI -EST EST 0 0 0 47 0 47 
243 MARKO RONCEVIC M 20-08-1984 KPA KOSTERNA CRO CRO 0 27 20 0 0 47 
245 JEDRZEJ SZWARACKI B 18-04-1996 NEPTUN GDANSK POL POL 0 46 0 0 0 46 
245 JAVIER DEL MORAL MATEO M 21-03-1975 CLUB NATACIO MONTJUIC - ESP ESP 0 0 0 46 0 46 
245 MAI ATEF ABDULFATAH G 23-10-1991 POLICE C. EGY 46 0 0 0 0 46 



245 MOHAMED AHMED MOHAMED B 02-09-1991 SHOOTING EGY 46 0 0 0 0 46 
249 MOHAMED KHALIL ELSAYED M 18-11-1986 NOUBI CLUB EGY 45 0 0 0 0 45 
249 BARBORA POHLOVÁ G 24-11-1992 KSP TRITON SLO SLO 0 45 0 0 0 45 
251 VRATISLAV HASTÍK M 18-12-1986 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 44 0 0 0 44 
251 ELIOS RAMOS GARCIA M 18-06-1977 CLUB NATACIO MONTJUIC - ESP ESP 0 0 0 44 0 44 
251 DIANA OSMANSKA G 02-05-1991 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 24 20 0 0 44 
251 JOEL ARMAS M 24-09-1975 USA MONOFINS - USA USA 0 0 10 34 0 44 
251 HELENA ZUPANOVIC W 03-06-1985 MORNAR CRO CRO 0 44 0 0 0 44 
251 FRANCESCO STASI B 07-05-1990 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 44 0 0 44 
257 MICHAEL MAURER M 30-12-1985 TSVOE - AUSTRIA AUT 0 0 43 0 0 43 
258 YESTIBAYEV TIMUR M 07-04-1985 CSKA KAZ KAZ 0 42 0 0 0 42 
258 AMR MOUSTAFA MOHAME M 25-05-1985 SHOOTING EGY 42 0 0 0 0 42 
258 ANDREA RAMPAZZO M 13-08-1987 S.N.P. PADOVA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 42 0 0 42 
258 ANITA KASTNER G 10-08-1990 TSVOE - AUSTRIA AUT 0 0 42 0 0 42 
262 KATJA KOTIKUUSI G 06-11-1989 KOUVOLAN FIN FIN 0 41 0 0 0 41 
263 LISA SAINT JOURS W 07-03-1982 TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE PALMES - FRANCIA FRA 0 0 40 0 0 40 
263 RENEO STANOJEVIC M 19-08-1985 KPA "3MAJ" RIEKA CRO CRO 0 40 0 0 0 40 
263 SEBASTIAN LASSAK M 18-07-1984 SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANIA GER 0 0 40 0 0 40 
263 ELENA ZORDAN G 14-05-1990 S.N.P. PADOVA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 40 0 0 40 
263 GIULIO CINELLI B 27-08-1990 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 40 0 0 40 
263 BORJA ASENSI CASAMAYO M 25-02-1988 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 40 0 40 
263 YAROSLAV ROZKLADKA B 26-01-1990 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 16 24 0 0 40 
270 ESLAM AHMED ABDULRAHM B 20-06-1985 POLICE C. EGY 39 0 0 0 0 39 
270 ROMANA PORUBENSKÁ G 25-05-1993 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 16 23 0 0 39 
270 MARINA BABKINA W 16-08-1987 KRASNOYARSK - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 39 0 0 39 
270 LITIFA GAMAL ALI EL-SA G 05-03-1990 POLICE C. EGY 39 0 0 0 0 39 
274 KRZYSZTOF KWAPISIEWICZ B 04-11-1991 NEPTUN GDANSK POL POL 0 38 0 0 0 38 
274 ZSUZSANNA HORVÁTH G 04-04-1990 EÖTVÖS DPSE OROSHÁZA HUN HUN 0 38 0 0 0 38 
274 SONIA LONGHI W 24-03-1988 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 38 0 0 38 
274 VANESSA POPPI G 16-03-1989 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 38 0 0 38 
274 FABIO LOCATELLI B 31-10-1991 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 38 0 0 38 
274 MILAN KATUSIC M 19-08-1974 SISAK CRO CRO 0 38 0 0 0 38 
280 KRZYSZTOF KIERMASZ B 30-07-1991 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 0 37 0 0 37 
281 RAMY HASSAN ADAM M 18-01-1987 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 36 0 0 0 0 36 
281 YEVGENIY BOGDANOV B 27-03-1989 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 36 0 0 0 36 
281 MAJA MAVRINAC W 02-07-1988 KPA KOSTERNA CRO CRO 0 36 0 0 0 36 



281 CARLOS CASTILLO FERRAN M 27-01-1994 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 36 0 36 
281 MIRIAM FERNANDEZ MOREI W 18-02-1985 BAIXO MINO - ESP ESP 0 0 0 36 0 36 
281 MENATALLAH MOHAMED RAFAA W 23-11-1990 POLICE C. EGY 36 0 0 0 0 36 
281 RODI TIKKANEN B 26-01-1990 HAMEENLINNANO UIMASEURA FIN FIN 0 36 0 0 0 36 
281 NASTASSIA VIARBOUSKAIA G 15-01-1993 DOSSAF 1 BRS BRL 0 36 0 0 0 36 
281 THOMAS CHASTAGNER M 06-07-1984 NATATION QUIMPER - FRANCIA FRA 0 0 36 0 0 36 
281 GILAN AMR ALI ABDULGE G 11-01-1989 POLICE C. EGY 36 0 0 0 0 36 
281 IBRAHIM SIAM ABDULWAHAB M 03-10-1986 ESMAILI CLUB EGY 36 0 0 0 0 36 
281 SARA LAI G 25-10-1992 NUOTO SUB MODENA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 36 0 0 36 
293 BOZIDAR VEZA M 07-07-1984 MORNAR CRO CRO 0 34 0 0 0 34 
293 ANDRII ZAMECHAIEV M 25-08-1986 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 34 0 0 0 34 
293 MARTA GIANOLA W 12-02-1976 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 34 0 0 34 
293 ROBERTO REBUSTINI M 20-01-1985 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 34 0 0 34 
297 MOHAMED ABDULNABI B 27-09-1989 POLICE C. EGY 33 0 0 0 0 33 
297 SARA MOHAMED TAREK G 25-10-1991 NOUBI CLUB EGY 33 0 0 0 0 33 
299 SAMUELE ZANETTE M 01-05-1980 N.P.TARVISIUM - TREVISO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 32 0 0 32 
299 FEDERICA NARDIELLO G 03-02-1994 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 32 0 0 32 
301 NICOLE GALASSO G 04-05-1991 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 31 0 0 31 
302 MATTEO BELLOMO B 07-06-1989 N.P.TARVISIUM - TREVISO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 30 0 0 30 
302 JOSEP HERNANDEZ LOPEZ M 24-09-1988 NATATIO X TOTHOM - ESP ESP 0 0 0 30 0 30 
302 GERARD BOTELLERO FABRE M 17-07-1988 NATATIO X TOTHOM - ESP ESP 0 0 0 30 0 30 
302 NICOLA MARESCOTTI M 05-04-1977 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 30 0 0 30 
302 LARA GARCIA SANCHEZ G 04-08-1995 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 30 0 30 
302 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ MUŃOZ B 21-05-1990 NATATIO X TOTHOM - ESP ESP 0 0 0 30 0 30 
302 VERONIKA SLABA G 02-01-1989 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 30 0 0 0 30 
302 FARIS DEMYATY B 17-04-1991 AQUA MARINA EGY 30 0 0 0 0 30 
302 PALKA PETER B 11-04-1992 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 0 30 0 0 30 
302 ANTON STARCIC B 05-10-1989 KPA KOSTERNA CRO CRO 0 30 0 0 0 30 
302 AMMAR MOHAMED BEN M 21-11-1986 FAST CLUB EGY 30 0 0 0 0 30 
302 ESMAIL IBRAHIM ESMAIL M 22-08-1984 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 30 0 0 0 0 30 
302 MARTINA FERRARESI W 27-07-1986 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 30 0 0 30 
315 GIULIA MANCONE G 30-01-1993 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 29 0 0 29 
315 AGNIESZKA KWAPISIEWICZ G 21-10-1989 NEPTUN GDANSK POL POL 0 29 0 0 0 29 
317 SILVIA ERBACCI W 05-06-1987 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 28 0 0 28 
317 SZANDRA ANTALI G 16-02-1989 EÖTVÖS DPSE OROSHÁZA HUN HUN 0 28 0 0 0 28 
317 ANDREA CAVINA M 08-05-1980 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 28 0 0 28 



317 DAVIDE SIMONETTI M 07-01-1987 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 28 0 0 28 
317 ANTONELLA CACCAVALE W 22-05-1994 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 28 0 0 28 
317 MABEL DE GRAZIA W 07-09-1988 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 28 0 0 28 
317 CAJCHAN TOMÁ� B 07-05-1992 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 0 28 0 0 28 
324 MOTAZ IBRAHIM ALI B 28-05-1991 NOUBI CLUB EGY 27 0 0 0 0 27 
324 HENNA JUHALA G 27-02-1990 SUKELLUSSEURA VESIKOT FIN FIN 0 27 0 0 0 27 
324 PAVEL BELIKAU B 11-10-1989 DOSAAF 2 BRS BRL 0 27 0 0 0 27 
324 JOSE MIGUEL INIESTA SEVILLA M 27-06-1968 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 27 0 27 
324 ALI HASSAN ALI RAGA B 23-08-1992 NOUBI CLUB EGY 27 0 0 0 0 27 
324 ROBERTO FIORUCCI M 10-12-1972 C.N. FIAMME ORO - ROMA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 27 0 0 27 
330 ALICE BETTELLI G 13-04-1992 NUOTO SUB MODENA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 26 0 0 26 
331 GLORIA CERBARA G 05-06-1990 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 25 0 0 25 
331 PATRIC PRASCH B 20-01-1991 TSVOE - AUSTRIA AUT 0 0 25 0 0 25 
333 MICHAEL MILANO B 26-05-1992 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 24 0 0 24 
333 BARBORA UKROPOVÁ G 23-11-1992 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 10 14 0 0 24 
333 HASSAN HANI MOUNIR M 23-11-1989 SHOOTING EGY 24 0 0 0 0 24 
333 KALINA SEBASTIANOWICZ G 15-04-1990 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 24 0 0 0 24 
333 MOUSTAFA MOUSTAFA ATEF A M 30-09-1983 POLICE C. EGY 24 0 0 0 0 24 
333 LUCIA SANCHEZ ENRIQUE W 22-09-1984 A.E. BELLSPORT - ESP ESP 0 0 0 24 0 24 
333 MOHAMED SAYED SHABAAN B 24-10-1989 POLICE C. EGY 24 0 0 0 0 24 
333 MICHAL SZUL B 22-05-1989 TORUNCZYK TORUN POL POL 0 24 0 0 0 24 
333 MOAZ ABDULRAHMAN AHM B 14-09-1990 NOUBI CLUB EGY 24 0 0 0 0 24 
333 MOUSTAFA MOHAMED AHMED M 23-08-1985 NOUBI CLUB EGY 24 0 0 0 0 24 
343 XAVIER JOURDAIN M 31-07-1984 SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCIA FRA 0 0 23 0 0 23 
344 SAMEH RAFIK IBRAHIM B 19-07-1989 NOUBI CLUB EGY 22 0 0 0 0 22 
344 ELISABETTA ISOLA G 25-06-1990 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 22 0 0 22 
344 AHMED OMAR FAHMY M 24-01-1987 ESMAILI CLUB EGY 22 0 0 0 0 22 
344 ELISE MATTSSON W 24-11-1986 PORIN FIN FIN 0 22 0 0 0 22 
344 GERRY ROGLER B 03-11-1994 TSVOE - AUSTRIA AUT 0 0 22 0 0 22 
344 MONIA FAVIA W 27-02-1994 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 22 0 0 22 
344 MOUSTAFA ABDULRAHMAN M 16-08-1985 NOUBI CLUB EGY 22 0 0 0 0 22 
344 IBRAHIM AHMED GABER M 17-10-1986 SHOOTING EGY 22 0 0 0 0 22 
344 VANJA DOBOVICEK M 17-03-1984 KPA "3MAJ" RIEKA CRO CRO 0 22 0 0 0 22 
344 ANTON LIATUN B 11-02-1989 DOSAAF 2 BRS BRL 0 22 0 0 0 22 
344 CHARLOTTE SCHIETTECATTE W 01-07-1986 AQUANI NIVELLES - BELGIO BEL 0 0 22 0 0 22 
355 ZSÓFIA KOVÁCS G 24-02-1991 KAPOSVÁRI ADORJÁN SE HUN HUN 0 21 0 0 0 21 



356 MATTEO EGINNI B 13-03-1990 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 20 0 0 20 
356 GIADA CORDONE W 23-11-1984 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 20 0 0 20 
356 AHMED AHMED SHERIF MO M 06-10-1988 ALEX YACHT CLUB EGY 20 0 0 0 0 20 
356 MATTHIAS BURRI B 20-07-1991 SLRG OBERWALLIS - SVIZZERA SUI 0 0 20 0 0 20 
356 CHIARA RAVAGLIA G 18-11-1991 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 20 0 0 20 
356 MOHAMED AZIZ MOHAMED B 13-06-1989 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 20 0 0 0 0 20 
356 MARCO ANCESCHI M 23-06-1987 NUOTO SUB MODENA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 20 0 0 20 
356 ANNA LEMANOWICZ G 06-11-1990 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 0 20 0 0 20 
356 MOUTAZ MOHAMED AHMED B 02-05-1991 NOUBI CLUB EGY 20 0 0 0 0 20 
356 MOUHAMED MOUSTAFA MOUHAM M 10-05-1987 SHOOTING EGY 20 0 0 0 0 20 
356 HASSAN MOHAMED EL-BEND M 05-07-1986 SUEZ CANAL EGY 20 0 0 0 0 20 
367 ANTONELLA SPONGA W 20-04-1973 N.P.TARVISIUM - TREVISO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 19 0 0 19 
368 PETRA SEREGNI G 25-03-1990 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 18 0 0 18 
368 MÁTYÁS SZENES B 04-02-1990 DEBRECENI BÚVÁRKLUB HUN HUN 0 18 0 0 0 18 
368 MICHELE VITO COLONNA B 09-10-1991 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 18 0 0 18 
368 ZIAD RAFIK IBRAHIM B 04-05-1992 NOUBI CLUB EGY 18 0 0 0 0 18 
372 MANUELA ROHRBACH G 02-08-1993 TSVOE - AUSTRIA AUT 0 0 17 0 0 17 
372 ALESSANDRO NERI M 21-02-1988 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 17 0 0 17 
372 ROBERTO CAVINA B 20-03-1992 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 17 0 0 17 
372 MATTEO PIETRO CANNAVO' B 10-05-1993 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 17 0 0 17 
376 MAHMOUD MAHMOUD EZZAT A M 13-12-1986 SUEZ CANAL EGY 16 0 0 0 0 16 
376 ANDREA GENOVESI M 04-07-1988 NUOTO SUB MODENA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 16 0 0 16 
376 SILVIA BACCARINI G 09-04-1991 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 16 0 0 16 
376 EMANUELA FONTANELLA G 21-05-1992 NUOTO SUB MODENA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 16 0 0 16 
376 ARIANNA ZANIBONI W 06-02-1987 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 16 0 0 16 
381 MANUEL SEITZ B 22-03-1993 TSVOE - AUSTRIA AUT 0 0 15 0 0 15 
381 SIMONA RAO G 08-06-1992 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 15 0 0 15 
381 ROBERTO ARIU' M 31-08-1986 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 15 0 0 15 
381 MARCO PRESTIPINO B 15-11-1990 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 15 0 0 15 
385 ALBERTO BATALLA HUERTA M 10-09-1984 A.E. BELLSPORT - ESP ESP 0 0 0 14 0 14 
385 SIMONA NATALI W 02-05-1980 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 14 0 0 14 
385 MARTINA ROGLER G 18-03-1991 TSVOE - AUSTRIA AUT 0 0 14 0 0 14 
385 RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ MUŃOZ M 26-10-1988 NATATIO X TOTHOM - ESP ESP 0 0 0 14 0 14 
385 FILIPPO SUN M 27-08-1988 SUB BOLOGNA - BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 14 0 0 14 
385 FRANCESCO LANDI M 05-02-1979 C.N. FIAMME ORO - ROMA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 14 0 0 14 
391 KAROLINA JANCZAK G 06-01-1990 NEPTUN GDANSK POL POL 0 13 0 0 0 13 



391 MAURO GIANOLA M 25-03-1969 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 13 0 0 13 
391 CHARLOTTE SIX W 24-12-1988 AQUANI NIVELLES - BELGIO BEL 0 0 13 0 0 13 
391 ANDREA DALLE CRODE M 09-08-1970 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 13 0 0 13 
391 ALESSANDRO BENFENATI M 30-01-1986 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 13 0 0 13 
396 PERTTU PUSSI B 22-08-1992 ALA-KEITELEEN FIN FIN 0 12 0 0 0 12 
396 SERGI CARNICAS GONZAL M 03-10-1984 A.E. BELLSPORT - ESP ESP 0 0 0 12 0 12 
396 MATTEO LONGHI B 18-09-1991 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 12 0 0 12 
399 DOMINIC SCHMID B 24-01-1992 SLRG OBERWALLIS - SVIZZERA SUI 0 0 11 0 0 11 
399 SIMONE BONGIORNI M 26-10-1987 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 11 0 0 11 
401 MARGARÉTA SLIACKA G 18-01-1991 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 0 10 0 0 10 
401 LAURA SUTLOVIC G 05-05-1991 KPA KOSTERNA CRO CRO 0 10 0 0 0 10 
401 LUBICA ORAVCOVÁ G 13-01-1993 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 10 0 0 0 10 
401 SILVIA BUGNOLI W 22-12-1973 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 10 0 0 10 
405 JADER MAZZOTTI B 14-01-1991 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 9 0 0 9 
406 MAURIZIO ENDERLE B 30-06-1994 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 8 0 0 8 
406 RAUL HINOJOSA GONZAL M 29-09-1979 A.E. BELLSPORT - ESP ESP 0 0 0 8 0 8 
406 ELEONORA DELLA BELLA G 21-08-1989 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 8 0 0 8 
406 MATTEO BABINI M 06-06-1984 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 8 0 0 8 
406 DAVID RODRIGUEZ RODRI M 06-05-1982 A.E. BELLSPORT - ESP ESP 0 0 0 8 0 8 
406 DOMENICO CARDONE M 21-05-1978 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 8 0 0 8 
406 ANDREA FIGINI M 28-09-1980 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 8 0 0 8 
413 TANJA LORENZ G 30-03-1992 SLRG OBERWALLIS - SVIZZERA SUI 0 0 7 0 0 7 
413 FEDERICA PASINI W 15-09-1982 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 7 0 0 7 
413 LUCA ANZUINI B 13-11-1990 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 7 0 0 7 
413 ANTONELLO PORTANTIERI M 08-08-1979 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 7 0 0 7 
417 ALFREDO PROIETTI M 09-06-1989 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 6 0 0 6 
417 RAOUL SCHLÄPFER M 01-05-1988 SLRG OBERWALLIS - SVIZZERA SUI 0 0 6 0 0 6 
417 MARCOS FERNANDEZ M 20-03-1984 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 6 0 0 6 
417 ELISA MINARDI G 06-12-1990 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 6 0 0 6 
421 SANDRA STRAUCHMAN G 21-02-1993 NEPTUN GDANSK POL POL 0 5 0 0 0 5 
421 BEATA BURANOVÁ G 14-10-1995 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 0 5 0 0 5 
421 MARTINA ZUCCHINI G 23-11-1989 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 5 0 0 5 
424 MIRKO MAIALE M 10-10-1990 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 4 0 0 4 
424 GIORGIA CRIVELLARI G 21-03-1994 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 4 0 0 4 
426 PETRA BOCKAYOVÁ G 23-08-1991 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 0 3 0 0 3 
427 NATHALIE BURRI G 24-09-1989 SLRG OBERWALLIS - SVIZZERA SUI 0 0 1 0 0 1 



427 SARA ISOLA G 06-12-1989 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 1 0 0 1 
429 IVONA MARGETIC G 19-02-1992 KPA "3MAJ" RIEKA CRO CRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 
429 FEDOR BABAEV M 02-09-1988 KRASNOYARSK - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 
429 YAUHENI DZENISIONAK B 17-04-1991 DOSSAF 1 BRS BRL 0 0 0 0 0 0 
429 ANAS ALNAJADAT B 01-03-1989 AQUA MARINA EGY 0 0 0 0 0 0 
429 MARCO MANGINO M 30-05-1990 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Place Surname Name Gr. Birth date Team Nation Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Final Sum
1 ALEXANDER ASEEV B 29-01-1989 TRUF TOMSK - RUSSIA RUS 100 0 100 100 0 200 
2 WOJCIECH MAJEWSKI B 04-04-1990 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 96 96 96 0 0 192 
3 ILIA ISLAMOV B 05-11-1989 SVERDLOVSK - RUSSIA RUS 96 0 92 0 0 188 
4 NIKOLAY PIMONOV B 26-11-1990 SVERDLOVSK - RUSSIA RUS 88 0 92 0 0 180 
5 MOHAMED SAYED ATTA B 25-10-1989 POLICE C. EGY 84 0 0 82 0 166 
6 ELHASSAN AHMED AHMED B 30-07-1990 POLICE C. EGY 82 0 0 78 0 160 
7 SČBASTIEN COVILI B 28-03-1990 SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCIA FRA 0 0 69 89 0 158 
8 ALEKSEY KAZANTCEV B 26-02-1989 NOVOSIBIRK RUS RUS 100 50 0 0 0 150 
8 KARIM USAMA SHIHATA B 28-03-1992 POLICE C. EGY 72 0 0 78 0 150 

10 HASSAN MOHAMED KHALIL B 10-01-1989 ALEX YACHT CLUB EGY 88 0 61 0 0 149 
11 TOMAS MIXA B 31-05-1989 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 42 100 0 0 142 
12 JAKUB PIECHOWIAK B 30-04-1991 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 50 78 0 0 128 
13 PAWEL PYZIK B 21-06-1991 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 69 40 0 0 109 
14 MARTIN VANDLIK B 16-05-1990 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 64 44 0 0 108 
15 JAKUB HORÁR B 08-05-1990 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 33 69 0 0 102 
16 RINAT ABANEEV B 23-10-1989 TRUF TOMSK - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 0 96 0 96 
17 PATRIK FIALA B 26-10-1990 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 60 34 0 0 94 
18 LÁSZLÓ KOVÁCS B 14-01-1989 KAPOSVÁRI ADORJÁN SE HUN HUN 0 92 0 0 0 92 
18 KRISTÓF OSZLÁNCZI B 25-05-1989 MÁTRAI EROMU VISONTA HUN HUN 0 92 0 0 0 92 
18 MIGUEL SANCHEZ ENRIQUE B 30-01-1990 SANT AGUSTI - VELOZ-ESP ESP 0 0 0 92 0 92 
21 DANIEL MALATEK B 08-01-1989 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 66 24 0 0 90 
22 HISHAM MOHAMED SEDIK B 22-05-1991 POLICE C. EGY 88 0 0 0 0 88 
22 SERGEI TELPT B 03-05-1989 SK FORTUNA EST 0 0 0 88 0 88 
22 GREGORIO INIESTA SEVILLA B 23-04-1989 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 88 0 88 
25 MILAN MIKU� B 15-09-1990 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 85 0 0 0 85 

Athlets ranking (Boys-Girls-Men-Women)   Last updated : 06-09-2006 15:45:41

1. CMAS Finswimming World Cup on Pool 2006
Boys (juniors)



26 ANDREI STALEV B 05-01-1989 MAARDU FINSWIMMING CLUB - ESTONIA EST 0 0 84 0 0 84 
27 VOJTECH MICKA B 17-03-1992 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 44 38 0 0 82 
28 FRANCESCO CAMILLI B 01-01-1989 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 81 0 0 81 
28 PATRIK SCASNÝ B 27-04-1989 KSP TRITON SLO SLO 0 81 0 0 0 81 
30 ANTON MEREZKO B 03-01-1992 SK FORTUNA EST 0 0 0 79 0 79 
31 MATTIA DI FEDE B 19-07-1989 NUOTO SUB MODENA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 78 0 0 78 
31 MOUSTAFA REDA RASHAD B 24-01-1990 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 78 0 0 0 0 78 
31 AMIN AHMED EL-SAYED B 18-06-1989 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 78 0 0 0 0 78 
34 SHIHAB AHMED ABDULFATA B 16-07-1991 NOUBI CLUB EGY 75 0 0 0 0 75 
34 FRANCESCO FUGA B 06-06-1990 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 75 0 0 75 
36 NICOLA FASSETTA B 21-08-1991 S.N.P. PADOVA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 72 0 0 72 
36 MOHAMED IBRAHIM ALI B 07-06-1990 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 72 0 0 0 0 72 
38 YURIY ZAPLATKIN B 15-12-1992 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 0 69 0 69 
38 AHMED MAHMOUD REFAAT B 11-07-1990 SPORTING CLUB EGY 69 0 0 0 0 69 
38 HISHAM KHALID MOHAMED B 22-05-1991 POLICE C. EGY 0 0 0 69 0 69 
38 BENCE KOVY B 17-11-1990 DEBRECENI BÚVÁRKLUB HUN HUN 0 69 0 0 0 69 
38 ALBERTO ROTA B 09-04-1991 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 69 0 0 69 
43 SHADI AHMED EL-ASHMAU B 04-08-1990 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 66 0 0 0 0 66 
43 AHMED AHMED SAID SHEB B 24-05-1991 SUEZ CANAL EGY 66 0 0 0 0 66 
43 ADHAM SHAMS EL-DIN B 19-07-1989 SPORTING CLUB EGY 66 0 0 0 0 66 
46 DZMITRY HAURYLAU B 18-05-1992 DOSSAF 1 BRS BRL 0 62 0 0 0 62 
47 MOHAMED MEDHAT ABDULFAD B 07-05-1991 GAMAREK CLUB EGY 60 0 0 0 0 60 
48 ANDREA MARTIN B 09-10-1990 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 57 0 0 57 
48 MOHAMED TAREK SHAFSHAK B 10-12-1989 SPORTING CLUB EGY 57 0 0 0 0 57 
48 MICHAL MOSKAL B 05-04-1992 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 57 0 0 0 57 
48 ALESSANDRO FONTANA B 04-04-1990 NUOTO SUB MODENA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 57 0 0 57 
52 MÁRK NAGY B 23-07-1991 KAPOSVÁRI ADORJÁN SE HUN HUN 0 56 0 0 0 56 
53 VILLE KOTIKUUSI B 29-05-1991 KOUVOLAN FIN FIN 0 55 0 0 0 55 
54 MATTEO CURI B 05-10-1989 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 54 0 0 54 
55 FRANCESCO TRAVERSARO B 29-08-1991 S.N.P. PADOVA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 53 0 0 53 
56 IRENEUSZ PTUCHA B 20-01-1992 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 52 0 0 0 52 
57 MOHAMED ZAFIR ANWAR B 15-01-1989 SPORTING CLUB EGY 51 0 0 0 0 51 
58 MATTIA SANTAMBROGIO B 04-09-1990 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 50 0 0 50 
59 DAVIDE DE CEGLIE B 05-12-1990 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 49 0 0 49 
60 CHRISTOV ADAM B 08-12-1990 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 0 48 0 0 48 
61 JEDRZEJ SZWARACKI B 18-04-1996 NEPTUN GDANSK POL POL 0 46 0 0 0 46 



61 MOHAMED AHMED MOHAMED B 02-09-1991 SHOOTING EGY 46 0 0 0 0 46 
63 FRANCESCO STASI B 07-05-1990 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 44 0 0 44 
64 GIULIO CINELLI B 27-08-1990 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 40 0 0 40 
64 YAROSLAV ROZKLADKA B 26-01-1990 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 16 24 0 0 40 
66 ESLAM AHMED ABDULRAHM B 20-06-1985 POLICE C. EGY 39 0 0 0 0 39 
67 KRZYSZTOF KWAPISIEWICZ B 04-11-1991 NEPTUN GDANSK POL POL 0 38 0 0 0 38 
67 FABIO LOCATELLI B 31-10-1991 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 38 0 0 38 
69 KRZYSZTOF KIERMASZ B 30-07-1991 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 0 37 0 0 37 
70 RODI TIKKANEN B 26-01-1990 HAMEENLINNANO UIMASEURA FIN FIN 0 36 0 0 0 36 
70 YEVGENIY BOGDANOV B 27-03-1989 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 36 0 0 0 36 
72 MOHAMED ABDULNABI B 27-09-1989 POLICE C. EGY 33 0 0 0 0 33 
73 MATTEO BELLOMO B 07-06-1989 N.P.TARVISIUM - TREVISO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 30 0 0 30 
73 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ MUŃOZ B 21-05-1990 NATATIO X TOTHOM - ESP ESP 0 0 0 30 0 30 
73 PALKA PETER B 11-04-1992 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 0 30 0 0 30 
73 ANTON STARCIC B 05-10-1989 KPA KOSTERNA CRO CRO 0 30 0 0 0 30 
73 FARIS DEMYATY B 17-04-1991 AQUA MARINA EGY 30 0 0 0 0 30 
78 CAJCHAN TOMÁ� B 07-05-1992 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 0 28 0 0 28 
79 MOTAZ IBRAHIM ALI B 28-05-1991 NOUBI CLUB EGY 27 0 0 0 0 27 
79 ALI HASSAN ALI RAGA B 23-08-1992 NOUBI CLUB EGY 27 0 0 0 0 27 
79 PAVEL BELIKAU B 11-10-1989 DOSAAF 2 BRS BRL 0 27 0 0 0 27 
82 PATRIC PRASCH B 20-01-1991 TSVOE - AUSTRIA AUT 0 0 25 0 0 25 
83 MOHAMED SAYED SHABAAN B 24-10-1989 POLICE C. EGY 24 0 0 0 0 24 
83 MICHAEL MILANO B 26-05-1992 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 24 0 0 24 
83 MICHAL SZUL B 22-05-1989 TORUNCZYK TORUN POL POL 0 24 0 0 0 24 
83 MOAZ ABDULRAHMAN AHM B 14-09-1990 NOUBI CLUB EGY 24 0 0 0 0 24 
87 GERRY ROGLER B 03-11-1994 TSVOE - AUSTRIA AUT 0 0 22 0 0 22 
87 SAMEH RAFIK IBRAHIM B 19-07-1989 NOUBI CLUB EGY 22 0 0 0 0 22 
87 ANTON LIATUN B 11-02-1989 DOSAAF 2 BRS BRL 0 22 0 0 0 22 
90 MATTHIAS BURRI B 20-07-1991 SLRG OBERWALLIS - SVIZZERA SUI 0 0 20 0 0 20 
90 MOUTAZ MOHAMED AHMED B 02-05-1991 NOUBI CLUB EGY 20 0 0 0 0 20 
90 MATTEO EGINNI B 13-03-1990 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 20 0 0 20 
90 MOHAMED AZIZ MOHAMED B 13-06-1989 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 20 0 0 0 0 20 
94 MÁTYÁS SZENES B 04-02-1990 DEBRECENI BÚVÁRKLUB HUN HUN 0 18 0 0 0 18 
94 ZIAD RAFIK IBRAHIM B 04-05-1992 NOUBI CLUB EGY 18 0 0 0 0 18 
94 MICHELE VITO COLONNA B 09-10-1991 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 18 0 0 18 
97 MATTEO PIETRO CANNAVO' B 10-05-1993 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 17 0 0 17 



97 ROBERTO CAVINA B 20-03-1992 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 17 0 0 17 
99 MARCO PRESTIPINO B 15-11-1990 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 15 0 0 15 
99 MANUEL SEITZ B 22-03-1993 TSVOE - AUSTRIA AUT 0 0 15 0 0 15 

101 PERTTU PUSSI B 22-08-1992 ALA-KEITELEEN FIN FIN 0 12 0 0 0 12 
101 MATTEO LONGHI B 18-09-1991 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 12 0 0 12 
103 DOMINIC SCHMID B 24-01-1992 SLRG OBERWALLIS - SVIZZERA SUI 0 0 11 0 0 11 
104 JADER MAZZOTTI B 14-01-1991 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 9 0 0 9 
105 MAURIZIO ENDERLE B 30-06-1994 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 8 0 0 8 
106 LUCA ANZUINI B 13-11-1990 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 7 0 0 7 
107 ANAS ALNAJADAT B 01-03-1989 AQUA MARINA EGY 0 0 0 0 0 0 
107 YAUHENI DZENISIONAK B 17-04-1991 DOSSAF 1 BRS BRL 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Place Surname Name Gr. Birth date Team Nation Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Final Sum
1 KSENIA ZADOENKO G 10-09-1990 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 100 100 0 200 
2 KATARZYNA TRUSZCZYNSKA G 01-05-1990 TORUNCZYK TORUN POL POL 96 100 0 0 0 196 
3 NATALIA ADAYKINA G 05-03-1990 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 100 92 0 192 
4 OLGA ALEKSEEVA G 27-12-1989 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 92 96 0 188 
5 KSENIA TRUNINA G 01-01-1990 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 66 92 0 158 
6 SALMA SALAH ELDIN ESM G 12-12-1990 POLICE C. EGY 81 0 0 75 0 156 
7 NORHAN HAMID EL-SAYED G 28-02-1992 POLICE C. EGY 78 0 0 75 0 153 
8 ADRIANA MALATKOVA G 28-02-1991 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 81 69 0 0 150 
8 DINA HAMED ELHANAFI G 17-12-1992 POLICE C. EGY 75 0 0 75 0 150 

10 BARBORA SLADECKOVA G 27-08-1991 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 66 78 0 0 144 
11 NATALIE HINZ G 14-01-1989 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 72 63 0 0 135 
12 AGATA TASZ G 20-03-1992 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 63 69 0 0 132 
13 SHAZA IHAB SOBHY G 29-04-1990 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 81 0 32 0 0 113 
14 NORHAN HOSSAM ELDIN YA G 25-10-1990 POLICE C. EGY 42 0 0 69 0 111 
15 ANNA BER G 23-10-1989 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 0 100 0 100 
15 VALERIA BARANOVSKAYA G 16-02-1990 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 100 0 0 0 0 100 
17 LUCIA BOHU�OVÁ G 19-03-1992 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 48 50 0 0 98 
18 TAGA CHAIMA G 27-03-1990 FAST CLUB EGY 96 0 0 0 0 96 
18 MARIA RADCHENKO G 20-08-1989 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 96 0 0 0 0 96 
18 ZITA BIANKA DUDÁS G 03-08-1990 MURÉNA UBK SZEGED HUN HUN 0 96 0 0 0 96 
18 KATSIARYNA OBADAVA G 02-05-1990 DOSSAF 1 BRS BRL 0 96 0 0 0 96 
22 KINGA TURI G 26-08-1989 MÁTRAI EROMU VISONTA HUN HUN 0 92 0 0 0 92 

Girls (juniors)



22 ALESSIA TAGHETTI G 01-04-1991 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 92 0 0 92 
22 DINA IBRAHIM AHMED G 17-08-1991 OLYMPIC CLUB EGY 92 0 0 0 0 92 
22 CSILLA KÁROLYI G 21-04-1989 EÖTVÖS DPSE OROSHÁZA HUN HUN 0 92 0 0 0 92 
26 FRANCESCA FERRARESI G 27-04-1990 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 88 0 0 88 
27 ALEXIA TOSCO G 02-11-1991 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 85 0 0 85 
27 IRYNA KUCHER G 18-05-1993 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 85 0 0 0 85 
29 VITALIA TELPT G 20-06-1990 SK FORTUNA EST 0 0 0 84 0 84 
29 LAABIDI MARYEM G 09-10-1990 FAST CLUB EGY 84 0 0 0 0 84 
31 NADA AHMED EL-KIK G 18-02-1991 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 82 0 0 0 0 82 
32 OKSANA BOGOIKO G 19-09-1990 SK FORTUNA EST 0 0 0 81 0 81 
32 CARMEN MARIA CASTRO CABAŃAS G 03-04-1989 EFIBA DE CABRA - ESP ESP 0 0 0 81 0 81 
34 ALISA MATTSSON G 18-08-1989 PORIN FIN FIN 0 80 0 0 0 80 
35 GAIA CAROSI G 12-07-1989 ADS BELLE ARTI - ROMA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 79 0 0 79 
36 NIKOLETT LELOVICS G 15-05-1991 KAPOSVÁRI ADORJÁN SE HUN HUN 0 72 0 0 0 72 
36 OLGA SMIRNOVA G 23-08-1989 MAARDU FINSWIMMING CLUB - ESTONIA EST 0 0 72 0 0 72 
36 MARIA LOPEZ CARCEL G 04-04-1994 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 72 0 72 
36 KATERYNA REKA G 12-12-1989 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 72 0 0 0 72 
36 VIKTÓRIA KRAMÁROVÁ G 01-12-1990 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 34 38 0 0 72 
41 MARINA CASADIO G 03-03-1991 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 69 0 0 69 
42 IRINA NUŃEZ GUTIERREZ G 17-06-1998 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 66 0 66 
42 TANJA IKONEN G 13-06-1989 TAMPEREEN FIN FIN 0 66 0 0 0 66 
42 VIVIEN FRANCSICS G 02-11-1992 KAPOSVÁRI ADORJÁN SE HUN HUN 0 66 0 0 0 66 
42 ALESSANDRA DONATO G 04-04-1989 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 66 0 0 66 
42 ANETA PIVONKOVA G 27-06-1991 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 66 0 0 0 66 
47 SARA URSULA GARCIA CALONJE G 16-06-1991 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 60 0 60 
48 PETRA FERLINDICS G 02-03-1989 KAPOSVÁRI ADORJÁN SE HUN HUN 0 58 0 0 0 58 
49 ANDREA NEMES G 27-09-1989 EÖTVÖS DPSE OROSHÁZA HUN HUN 0 57 0 0 0 57 
49 SHARON DE PICCOLI G 01-05-1993 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 57 0 0 57 
51 ANASTASIYA PAVASAR G 14-03-1991 DOSSAF 1 BRS BRL 0 55 0 0 0 55 
51 VERONICA BARBATO G 15-02-1990 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 55 0 0 55 
53 ALBA PERA REGUE G 17-04-1990 NATATIO X TOTHOM - ESP ESP 0 0 0 54 0 54 
54 VIOLA DONADELLO G 22-02-1990 S.N.P. PADOVA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 51 0 0 51 
55 ORSOLYA BONDOR G 21-02-1991 KSP TRITON SLO SLO 0 50 0 0 0 50 
56 SANDRA ROGALSKA G 05-09-1993 NEPTUN GDANSK POL POL 0 49 0 0 0 49 
56 YULIA BAKHANTSOVA G 08-09-1990 DOSAAF 2 BRS BRL 0 49 0 0 0 49 
58 DOROTTYA NAGY G 03-07-1992 DEBRECENI BÚVÁRKLUB HUN HUN 0 48 0 0 0 48 



58 STEFANIA DOGANA G 17-08-1992 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 48 0 0 48 
58 CLELIA SCHLÄPFER G 07-06-1990 SLRG OBERWALLIS - SVIZZERA SUI 0 0 48 0 0 48 
61 MAI ATEF ABDULFATAH G 23-10-1991 POLICE C. EGY 46 0 0 0 0 46 
62 BARBORA POHLOVÁ G 24-11-1992 KSP TRITON SLO SLO 0 45 0 0 0 45 
63 DIANA OSMANSKA G 02-05-1991 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 24 20 0 0 44 
64 ANITA KASTNER G 10-08-1990 TSVOE - AUSTRIA AUT 0 0 42 0 0 42 
65 KATJA KOTIKUUSI G 06-11-1989 KOUVOLAN FIN FIN 0 41 0 0 0 41 
66 ELENA ZORDAN G 14-05-1990 S.N.P. PADOVA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 40 0 0 40 
67 ROMANA PORUBENSKÁ G 25-05-1993 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 16 23 0 0 39 
67 LITIFA GAMAL ALI EL-SA G 05-03-1990 POLICE C. EGY 39 0 0 0 0 39 
69 ZSUZSANNA HORVÁTH G 04-04-1990 EÖTVÖS DPSE OROSHÁZA HUN HUN 0 38 0 0 0 38 
69 VANESSA POPPI G 16-03-1989 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 38 0 0 38 
71 NASTASSIA VIARBOUSKAIA G 15-01-1993 DOSSAF 1 BRS BRL 0 36 0 0 0 36 
71 GILAN AMR ALI ABDULGE G 11-01-1989 POLICE C. EGY 36 0 0 0 0 36 
71 SARA LAI G 25-10-1992 NUOTO SUB MODENA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 36 0 0 36 
74 SARA MOHAMED TAREK G 25-10-1991 NOUBI CLUB EGY 33 0 0 0 0 33 
75 FEDERICA NARDIELLO G 03-02-1994 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 32 0 0 32 
76 NICOLE GALASSO G 04-05-1991 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 31 0 0 31 
77 LARA GARCIA SANCHEZ G 04-08-1995 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 30 0 30 
77 VERONIKA SLABA G 02-01-1989 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 30 0 0 0 30 
79 AGNIESZKA KWAPISIEWICZ G 21-10-1989 NEPTUN GDANSK POL POL 0 29 0 0 0 29 
79 GIULIA MANCONE G 30-01-1993 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 29 0 0 29 
81 SZANDRA ANTALI G 16-02-1989 EÖTVÖS DPSE OROSHÁZA HUN HUN 0 28 0 0 0 28 
82 HENNA JUHALA G 27-02-1990 SUKELLUSSEURA VESIKOT FIN FIN 0 27 0 0 0 27 
83 ALICE BETTELLI G 13-04-1992 NUOTO SUB MODENA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 26 0 0 26 
84 GLORIA CERBARA G 05-06-1990 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 25 0 0 25 
85 BARBORA UKROPOVÁ G 23-11-1992 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 10 14 0 0 24 
85 KALINA SEBASTIANOWICZ G 15-04-1990 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 24 0 0 0 24 
87 ELISABETTA ISOLA G 25-06-1990 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 22 0 0 22 
88 ZSÓFIA KOVÁCS G 24-02-1991 KAPOSVÁRI ADORJÁN SE HUN HUN 0 21 0 0 0 21 
89 ANNA LEMANOWICZ G 06-11-1990 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 0 20 0 0 20 
89 CHIARA RAVAGLIA G 18-11-1991 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 20 0 0 20 
91 PETRA SEREGNI G 25-03-1990 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 18 0 0 18 
92 MANUELA ROHRBACH G 02-08-1993 TSVOE - AUSTRIA AUT 0 0 17 0 0 17 
93 EMANUELA FONTANELLA G 21-05-1992 NUOTO SUB MODENA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 16 0 0 16 
93 SILVIA BACCARINI G 09-04-1991 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 16 0 0 16 



95 SIMONA RAO G 08-06-1992 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 15 0 0 15 
96 MARTINA ROGLER G 18-03-1991 TSVOE - AUSTRIA AUT 0 0 14 0 0 14 
97 KAROLINA JANCZAK G 06-01-1990 NEPTUN GDANSK POL POL 0 13 0 0 0 13 
98 MARGARÉTA SLIACKA G 18-01-1991 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 0 10 0 0 10 
98 LUBICA ORAVCOVÁ G 13-01-1993 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 10 0 0 0 10 
98 LAURA SUTLOVIC G 05-05-1991 KPA KOSTERNA CRO CRO 0 10 0 0 0 10 

101 ELEONORA DELLA BELLA G 21-08-1989 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 8 0 0 8 
102 TANJA LORENZ G 30-03-1992 SLRG OBERWALLIS - SVIZZERA SUI 0 0 7 0 0 7 
103 ELISA MINARDI G 06-12-1990 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 6 0 0 6 
104 BEATA BURANOVÁ G 14-10-1995 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 0 5 0 0 5 
104 SANDRA STRAUCHMAN G 21-02-1993 NEPTUN GDANSK POL POL 0 5 0 0 0 5 
104 MARTINA ZUCCHINI G 23-11-1989 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 5 0 0 5 
107 GIORGIA CRIVELLARI G 21-03-1994 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 4 0 0 4 
108 PETRA BOCKAYOVÁ G 23-08-1991 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 0 3 0 0 3 
109 SARA ISOLA G 06-12-1989 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 1 0 0 1 
109 NATHALIE BURRI G 24-09-1989 SLRG OBERWALLIS - SVIZZERA SUI 0 0 1 0 0 1 
111 IVONA MARGETIC G 19-02-1992 KPA "3MAJ" RIEKA CRO CRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Place Surname Name Gr. Birth date Team Nation Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Final Sum
1 SERGEY BAEV M 10-08-1985 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 100 92 0 192 
1 STEFANO FIGINI M 14-06-1987 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 50 0 96 96 0 192 
3 IGOR SOROKA M 04-09-1986 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 96 72 92 0 188 
4 RICCARDO GALLI M 13-07-1982 NUOTO CLUB - MILANO- ITALIA ITA 85 0 75 100 0 185 
5 MIKHAIL MEDYANNIKOV M 26-06-1985 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 85 92 0 177 
6 ANDREY BURAKOV M 17-07-1988 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 92 0 82 79 0 174 
7 ALEXANDER FORMIN M 23-07-1981 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 86 85 0 171 
8 CESARE FUMAROLA M 24-01-1985 NUOTO SUB MODENA - ITALIA ITA 89 0 75 0 0 164 
9 MATEUSZ SZURMIEJ M 12-09-1985 TORUNCZYK TORUN POL POL 75 84 0 0 0 159 

10 VIKTOR PANEV M 26-09-1985 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 88 0 69 0 157 
11 VITALIY FILIPPOVICH M 04-11-1986 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 81 57 75 0 156 
12 RAPHAEL SMOLIN FROISSAR M 20-11-1983 SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCIA FRA 0 0 66 81 0 147 
13 DMITRIY LYSOV M 06-11-1987 TRUF TOMSK - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 81 63 0 144 
14 ALEKSANDR SARNETSKYY M 18-10-1988 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 85 55 36 0 140 
15 MOHSEN MOHSEN MOHAMED M 22-07-1985 POLICE C. EGY 66 0 0 69 0 135 
16 ALEXANDER KARMANOV M 12-11-1985 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 50 0 66 61 0 127 

Men (seniors)



17 �IMON HORÁR M 28-03-1987 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 72 42 0 0 114 
18 MOHAMED SAMY EL-KABANI M 24-09-1987 POLICE C. EGY 57 0 0 54 0 111 
19 AHMED HOSNEY AHMED M 21-02-1986 POLICE C. EGY 66 0 0 44 0 110 
20 ONDREJ BAJER M 29-11-1988 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 69 36 0 0 105 
21 ALEKSANDR LICHENKO M 08-10-1981 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 0 38 63 0 101 
22 PAVEL KABANOV M 04-09-1985 NOVOSIBIRK RUS RUS 50 50 0 0 0 100 
22 YUDIN VALERIY M 11-01-1986 CSKA KAZ KAZ 0 100 0 0 0 100 
24 ANDREA NAVA M 13-03-1982 C.N. FIAMME ORO - ROMA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 96 0 0 96 
24 DÉNES KANYÓ M 26-08-1976 MURÉNA UBK SZEGED HUN HUN 0 96 0 0 0 96 
26 ALEKSEY MIKHAILOV M 08-07-1981 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 92 0 0 0 0 92 
26 EVGENIY SKORZHENKO M 18-08-1984 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 92 0 0 0 0 92 
28 MILAN BE�INSKÝ M 28-04-1988 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 66 22 0 0 88 
29 ASHRAF ADEL MOHAMED M 01-01-1987 POLICE C. EGY 54 0 0 32 0 86 
30 MAKSYM KOTOV M 07-05-1987 KHARKIV CLUB RUS 85 0 0 0 0 85 
30 IGOR SAPRYKINE M 02-10-1980 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 85 0 0 0 0 85 
32 LORENZO MINISOLA M 16-12-1985 C.N. FIAMME ORO - ROMA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 84 0 0 84 
33 YURY TYMCHANKA M 25-05-1986 DOSSAF 1 BRS BRL 0 82 0 0 0 82 
34 ATTILA GRÉCZI M 09-08-1987 KAPOSVÁRI ADORJÁN SE HUN HUN 0 81 0 0 0 81 
35 ESLAM AHMED SHAMA M 20-06-1985 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 79 0 0 0 0 79 
36 MIKHAIL OKHOTIN M 12-03-1987 SVERDLOVSK - RUSSIA RUS 78 0 0 0 0 78 
36 PAVEL KULAKOV M 01-01-1982 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 78 0 0 0 0 78 
36 ALEKSANDER POLAK M 28-03-1975 POLISH TEAM POL 78 0 0 0 0 78 
39 NIKOLAI TOVER M 29-05-1982 SK FORTUNA EST 0 0 0 75 0 75 
39 DAVIDE MANCA M 01-08-1979 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 75 0 0 75 
41 ANTONIO REUS VIDAL M 13-09-1982 SANT AGUSTI - VELOZ-ESP ESP 0 0 0 72 0 72 
41 FERENC BÁCS M 24-06-1987 KECSKEMÉTI VÍZMU BÚVÁRKLUB HUN HUN 0 72 0 0 0 72 
43 PAOLO VARETTO M 06-07-1987 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 69 0 0 69 
44 TALEB SEIFEDDINE BEN M FAST CLUB EGY 66 0 0 0 0 66 
44 ZIAD SAMIR FARID M 22-11-1986 POLICE C. EGY 66 0 0 0 0 66 
44 FABIO PICCHI M 14-12-1975 C.N. FIAMME ORO - ROMA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 66 0 0 66 
47 LAURI PAJARI M 16-11-1987 KOUVOLAN FIN FIN 0 63 0 0 0 63 
47 SAYED ALI EL-BAROUKI M 22-07-1985 SUEZ CANAL EGY 63 0 0 0 0 63 
47 MARKO KOLSI M 09-11-1985 ALA-KEITELEEN FIN FIN 0 63 0 0 0 63 
47 BORJA MARTINEZ LOPEZ M 22-01-1986 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 63 0 63 
47 ÁDÁM JOSZT M 07-04-1987 MURÉNA UBK SZEGED HUN HUN 0 63 0 0 0 63 
52 ROBERT CUPEV M 31-10-1976 KPA KOSTERNA CRO CRO 0 60 0 0 0 60 



52 RAUL RANDLA M 20-12-1981 SK FORTUNA EST 0 0 0 60 0 60 
54 ENRICO SCHULTZ M 19-09-1981 SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANIA GER 0 0 57 0 0 57 
54 ANTON BURNOS M 22-08-1988 DOSAAF 2 BRS BRL 0 57 0 0 0 57 
56 SERGEI ARABKIN M 21-01-1988 SK FORTUNA EST 0 0 0 54 0 54 
56 GIANLUCA MANCINI M 08-06-1980 C.N. FIAMME ORO - ROMA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 54 0 0 54 
58 MAHMOUD ADEL ABDULMONIE M 16-11-1988 NOUBI CLUB EGY 52 0 0 0 0 52 
59 VIKTAR VARYVOTSKI M 19-03-1987 DOSAAF 2 BRS BRL 0 51 0 0 0 51 
60 CHRISTIAN EIFE M 24-12-1985 SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANIA GER 0 0 48 0 0 48 
60 NICOLA NEGRELLO M 25-05-1985 S.N.P. PADOVA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 48 0 0 48 
62 MARKO RONCEVIC M 20-08-1984 KPA KOSTERNA CRO CRO 0 27 20 0 0 47 
62 VALERI PONEDELNIKOV M 06-04-1976 KOHTLA-JARVE VEESPORDIKLUBI -EST EST 0 0 0 47 0 47 
64 JAVIER DEL MORAL MATEO M 21-03-1975 CLUB NATACIO MONTJUIC - ESP ESP 0 0 0 46 0 46 
65 MOHAMED KHALIL ELSAYED M 18-11-1986 NOUBI CLUB EGY 45 0 0 0 0 45 
66 ELIOS RAMOS GARCIA M 18-06-1977 CLUB NATACIO MONTJUIC - ESP ESP 0 0 0 44 0 44 
66 VRATISLAV HASTÍK M 18-12-1986 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 44 0 0 0 44 
66 JOEL ARMAS M 24-09-1975 USA MONOFINS - USA USA 0 0 10 34 0 44 
69 MICHAEL MAURER M 30-12-1985 TSVOE - AUSTRIA AUT 0 0 43 0 0 43 
70 ANDREA RAMPAZZO M 13-08-1987 S.N.P. PADOVA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 42 0 0 42 
70 YESTIBAYEV TIMUR M 07-04-1985 CSKA KAZ KAZ 0 42 0 0 0 42 
70 AMR MOUSTAFA MOHAME M 25-05-1985 SHOOTING EGY 42 0 0 0 0 42 
73 BORJA ASENSI CASAMAYO M 25-02-1988 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 40 0 40 
73 RENEO STANOJEVIC M 19-08-1985 KPA "3MAJ" RIEKA CRO CRO 0 40 0 0 0 40 
73 SEBASTIAN LASSAK M 18-07-1984 SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANIA GER 0 0 40 0 0 40 
76 MILAN KATUSIC M 19-08-1974 SISAK CRO CRO 0 38 0 0 0 38 
77 IBRAHIM SIAM ABDULWAHAB M 03-10-1986 ESMAILI CLUB EGY 36 0 0 0 0 36 
77 CARLOS CASTILLO FERRAN M 27-01-1994 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 36 0 36 
77 THOMAS CHASTAGNER M 06-07-1984 NATATION QUIMPER - FRANCIA FRA 0 0 36 0 0 36 
77 RAMY HASSAN ADAM M 18-01-1987 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 36 0 0 0 0 36 
81 BOZIDAR VEZA M 07-07-1984 MORNAR CRO CRO 0 34 0 0 0 34 
81 ROBERTO REBUSTINI M 20-01-1985 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 34 0 0 34 
81 ANDRII ZAMECHAIEV M 25-08-1986 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 34 0 0 0 34 
84 SAMUELE ZANETTE M 01-05-1980 N.P.TARVISIUM - TREVISO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 32 0 0 32 
85 JOSEP HERNANDEZ LOPEZ M 24-09-1988 NATATIO X TOTHOM - ESP ESP 0 0 0 30 0 30 
85 AMMAR MOHAMED BEN M 21-11-1986 FAST CLUB EGY 30 0 0 0 0 30 
85 NICOLA MARESCOTTI M 05-04-1977 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 30 0 0 30 
85 GERARD BOTELLERO FABRE M 17-07-1988 NATATIO X TOTHOM - ESP ESP 0 0 0 30 0 30 



85 ESMAIL IBRAHIM ESMAIL M 22-08-1984 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 30 0 0 0 0 30 
90 DAVIDE SIMONETTI M 07-01-1987 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 28 0 0 28 
90 ANDREA CAVINA M 08-05-1980 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 28 0 0 28 
92 JOSE MIGUEL INIESTA SEVILLA M 27-06-1968 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 27 0 27 
92 ROBERTO FIORUCCI M 10-12-1972 C.N. FIAMME ORO - ROMA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 27 0 0 27 
94 MOUSTAFA MOUSTAFA ATEF A M 30-09-1983 POLICE C. EGY 24 0 0 0 0 24 
94 HASSAN HANI MOUNIR M 23-11-1989 SHOOTING EGY 24 0 0 0 0 24 
94 MOUSTAFA MOHAMED AHMED M 23-08-1985 NOUBI CLUB EGY 24 0 0 0 0 24 
97 XAVIER JOURDAIN M 31-07-1984 SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCIA FRA 0 0 23 0 0 23 
98 VANJA DOBOVICEK M 17-03-1984 KPA "3MAJ" RIEKA CRO CRO 0 22 0 0 0 22 
98 IBRAHIM AHMED GABER M 17-10-1986 SHOOTING EGY 22 0 0 0 0 22 
98 MOUSTAFA ABDULRAHMAN M 16-08-1985 NOUBI CLUB EGY 22 0 0 0 0 22 
98 AHMED OMAR FAHMY M 24-01-1987 ESMAILI CLUB EGY 22 0 0 0 0 22 

102 MOUHAMED MOUSTAFA MOUHAM M 10-05-1987 SHOOTING EGY 20 0 0 0 0 20 
102 AHMED AHMED SHERIF MO M 06-10-1988 ALEX YACHT CLUB EGY 20 0 0 0 0 20 
102 HASSAN MOHAMED EL-BEND M 05-07-1986 SUEZ CANAL EGY 20 0 0 0 0 20 
102 MARCO ANCESCHI M 23-06-1987 NUOTO SUB MODENA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 20 0 0 20 
106 ALESSANDRO NERI M 21-02-1988 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 17 0 0 17 
107 MAHMOUD MAHMOUD EZZAT A M 13-12-1986 SUEZ CANAL EGY 16 0 0 0 0 16 
107 ANDREA GENOVESI M 04-07-1988 NUOTO SUB MODENA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 16 0 0 16 
109 ROBERTO ARIU' M 31-08-1986 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 15 0 0 15 
110 FILIPPO SUN M 27-08-1988 SUB BOLOGNA - BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 14 0 0 14 
110 RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ MUŃOZ M 26-10-1988 NATATIO X TOTHOM - ESP ESP 0 0 0 14 0 14 
110 ALBERTO BATALLA HUERTA M 10-09-1984 A.E. BELLSPORT - ESP ESP 0 0 0 14 0 14 
110 FRANCESCO LANDI M 05-02-1979 C.N. FIAMME ORO - ROMA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 14 0 0 14 
114 MAURO GIANOLA M 25-03-1969 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 13 0 0 13 
114 ALESSANDRO BENFENATI M 30-01-1986 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 13 0 0 13 
114 ANDREA DALLE CRODE M 09-08-1970 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 13 0 0 13 
117 SERGI CARNICAS GONZAL M 03-10-1984 A.E. BELLSPORT - ESP ESP 0 0 0 12 0 12 
118 SIMONE BONGIORNI M 26-10-1987 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 11 0 0 11 
119 DAVID RODRIGUEZ RODRI M 06-05-1982 A.E. BELLSPORT - ESP ESP 0 0 0 8 0 8 
119 ANDREA FIGINI M 28-09-1980 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 8 0 0 8 
119 DOMENICO CARDONE M 21-05-1978 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 8 0 0 8 
119 RAUL HINOJOSA GONZAL M 29-09-1979 A.E. BELLSPORT - ESP ESP 0 0 0 8 0 8 
119 MATTEO BABINI M 06-06-1984 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 8 0 0 8 
124 ANTONELLO PORTANTIERI M 08-08-1979 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 7 0 0 7 



125 ALFREDO PROIETTI M 09-06-1989 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 6 0 0 6 
125 RAOUL SCHLÄPFER M 01-05-1988 SLRG OBERWALLIS - SVIZZERA SUI 0 0 6 0 0 6 
125 MARCOS FERNANDEZ M 20-03-1984 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 6 0 0 6 
128 MIRKO MAIALE M 10-10-1990 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 4 0 0 4 
129 MARCO MANGINO M 30-05-1990 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 
129 FEDOR BABAEV M 02-09-1988 KRASNOYARSK - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Place Surname Name Gr. Birth date Team Nation Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Final Sum
1 EKATERINA POLITKO W 23-12-1982 NOVOSIBIRK RUS RUS 100 100 0 0 0 200 
1 VALENTINA ARTEMIEVA W 12-08-1986 NOVOSIBIRK RUS RUS 100 100 0 0 0 200 
3 VERONICA PINZUTI W 01-02-1981 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 96 100 0 196 
4 ANASTASIA GLUKHIKH W 06-04-1978 NOVOSIBIRK RUS RUS 96 96 0 0 0 192 
5 OLGA SHLYAKHOVSKA W 10-08-1984 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 85 92 96 0 188 
6 OLGA TALDONOVA W 25-07-1979 NOVOSIBIRK RUS RUS 92 92 0 0 0 184 
7 DARIYA NIKOLAENKO W 25-12-1988 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 84 92 88 0 180 
8 ANNA POZII W 16-03-1985 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 39 75 92 0 167 
9 MEDEYA DZHAVAKHISHVILI W 19-04-1988 NOVOSIBIRK RUS RUS 92 69 0 0 0 161 
9 KATARZYNA KOC W 19-08-1988 TORUNCZYK TORUN POL POL 89 72 0 0 0 161 

11 LADA JAKUS W 14-10-1980 MORNAR CRO CRO 81 43 36 72 0 153 
12 YASSMIN FATHY ZAKI W 17-02-1988 POLICE C. EGY 82 0 0 69 0 151 
13 OLENA DOVGAN W 03-02-1988 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 39 63 81 0 144 
14 SAMIHA SAYED SHABAAN W 13-09-1987 POLICE C. EGY 72 0 0 63 0 135 
15 OMNIA FOUAD MOHAMED W 18-06-1983 POLICE C. EGY 72 0 0 57 0 129 
16 DINA AMR ALI W 15-03-1990 POLICE C. EGY 72 0 0 54 0 126 
17 NIKOLA PARGACOVA W 18-08-1988 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 59 44 0 0 103 
18 NIKOLA MARINCÁKOVÁ W 31-05-1988 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 54 47 0 0 101 
19 KATERYNA DYELOVA W 24-07-1983 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 0 0 96 0 96 
19 CAMILLE HEITZ W 19-03-1986 TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE PALMES - FRANCIA FRA 0 0 96 0 0 96 
21 SILVIA BARONCINI W 11-03-1985 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 0 92 0 92 
22 LENKA ELEFANTOVÁ W 16-11-1988 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 57 34 0 0 91 
23 EDITH JOTTRAND W 18-03-1988 AQUANI NIVELLES - BELGIO BEL 0 0 24 66 0 90 
24 TINA HIRSCHFELDT W 19-06-1985 SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANIA GER 0 0 88 0 0 88 
25 KATERYNA DELOVA W 24-07-1983 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 0 86 0 0 86 
26 MELINDA WIRTZ W 30-06-1987 KAPOSVÁRI ADORJÁN SE HUN HUN 0 85 0 0 0 85 
27 SVETLANA DEDYUKH W 21-01-1986 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 84 0 0 0 0 84 

Women (seniors)



27 SVETLANA SOROKINA W 28-10-1984 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 84 0 0 0 0 84 
29 ALONA KOTCHETKOVA W 30-05-1987 CLUB NATACIO MONTJUIC - ESP ESP 0 0 0 81 0 81 
29 SANJA GIGOVIC W 15-12-1985 KPA KOSTERNA CRO CRO 0 47 34 0 0 81 
29 NATALJA ALMAZOVA W 28-07-1987 KOHTLA-JARVE VEESPORDIKLUBI -EST EST 0 0 0 81 0 81 
29 CLAUDIA AMMETTO W 20-03-1986 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 81 0 0 81 
33 LILLA SZÉKELY W 01-11-1986 MÁTRAI EROMU VISONTA HUN HUN 0 78 0 0 0 78 
33 NAOMI DE PICCOLI W 24-01-1988 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 78 0 0 78 
33 MARIA SMIRNOVA W 19-11-1987 KOHTLA-JARVE VEESPORDIKLUBI -EST EST 0 0 0 78 0 78 
36 ESRAA EL-HOSENI EL-ZO W 04-02-1988 POLICE C. EGY 75 0 0 0 0 75 
36 LAURA LÁBODI W 27-01-1980 DUNAFERR UBSE DUNAÚJVÁROS HUN HUN 0 75 0 0 0 75 
36 SELVAGGIA CAPUTO W 18-03-1986 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 75 0 0 75 
36 CIRA PUNZO W 05-09-1985 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 75 0 0 75 
40 FAYZA MOHAMED MAHDI W 15-06-1987 POLICE C. EGY 72 0 0 0 0 72 
40 RASHA GALAL ABDULMONI W 21-01-1987 NOUBI CLUB EGY 72 0 0 0 0 72 
42 GIORGIA VIERO W 23-08-1988 S.N.P. PADOVA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 69 0 0 69 
42 SARA BARBERO W 07-07-1979 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 69 0 0 69 
44 CHRISTINE MÜLLER W 17-06-1978 SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANIA GER 0 0 66 0 0 66 
44 DOROTTYA ÓCSAI W 09-04-1987 MÁTRAI EROMU VISONTA HUN HUN 0 66 0 0 0 66 
44 VOLHA YASIANOVICH W 12-06-1987 DOSAAF 2 BRS BRL 0 66 0 0 0 66 
47 AIA AIA SALAH IBRAH W 03-03-1988 SHOOTING EGY 60 0 0 0 0 60 
47 SARA IZQUIERDO CUEST W 19-12-1986 CLUB NATACIO MONTJUIC - ESP ESP 0 0 0 60 0 60 
47 KATRI ISOVIITA W 22-07-1985 KOUVOLAN FIN FIN 0 60 0 0 0 60 
50 EVELIINA NYGREN W 02-02-1984 PORIN FIN FIN 0 58 0 0 0 58 
51 NICOLE MATTHES W 10-01-1985 SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANIA GER 0 0 57 0 0 57 
51 JELENA KUDRJAVTSEVA W 04-07-1987 MAARDU FINSWIMMING CLUB - ESTONIA EST 0 0 57 0 0 57 
53 DOLORES OSTARIC W 24-08-1988 KPA "3MAJ" RIEKA CRO CRO 0 55 0 0 0 55 
53 MONTSERRAT MIR PIZARRO W 09-03-1984 CLUB NATACIO MONTJUIC - ESP ESP 0 0 0 55 0 55 
55 TERHI IKONEN W 05-07-1988 TAMPEREEN FIN FIN 0 54 0 0 0 54 
56 ALIX VICTORIA PČREZ W 29-08-1980 NADO SUB-BOGOTA' - COLOMBIA COL 0 0 51 0 0 51 
56 AGNES NAGY W 20-05-1987 DEBRECENI BÚVÁRKLUB HUN HUN 0 51 0 0 0 51 
58 GALIJA SATTAROVA W 25-07-1983 MAARDU FINSWIMMING CLUB - ESTONIA EST 0 0 50 0 0 50 
59 SERENA MURABITO W 26-08-1988 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 49 0 0 49 
60 JUDIT SZEGÉNY W 07-02-1987 KECSKEMÉTI VÍZMU BÚVÁRKLUB HUN HUN 0 48 0 0 0 48 
60 NELE REMANS W 29-01-1980 AQUANI NIVELLES - BELGIO BEL 0 0 48 0 0 48 
62 HELENA ZUPANOVIC W 03-06-1985 MORNAR CRO CRO 0 44 0 0 0 44 
63 LISA SAINT JOURS W 07-03-1982 TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE PALMES - FRANCIA FRA 0 0 40 0 0 40 



64 MARINA BABKINA W 16-08-1987 KRASNOYARSK - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 39 0 0 39 
65 SONIA LONGHI W 24-03-1988 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 38 0 0 38 
66 MENATALLAH MOHAMED RAFAA W 23-11-1990 POLICE C. EGY 36 0 0 0 0 36 
66 MAJA MAVRINAC W 02-07-1988 KPA KOSTERNA CRO CRO 0 36 0 0 0 36 
66 MIRIAM FERNANDEZ MOREI W 18-02-1985 BAIXO MINO - ESP ESP 0 0 0 36 0 36 
69 MARTA GIANOLA W 12-02-1976 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 34 0 0 34 
70 MARTINA FERRARESI W 27-07-1986 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 30 0 0 30 
71 SILVIA ERBACCI W 05-06-1987 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 28 0 0 28 
71 ANTONELLA CACCAVALE W 22-05-1994 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 28 0 0 28 
71 MABEL DE GRAZIA W 07-09-1988 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 28 0 0 28 
74 LUCIA SANCHEZ ENRIQUE W 22-09-1984 A.E. BELLSPORT - ESP ESP 0 0 0 24 0 24 
75 CHARLOTTE SCHIETTECATTE W 01-07-1986 AQUANI NIVELLES - BELGIO BEL 0 0 22 0 0 22 
75 ELISE MATTSSON W 24-11-1986 PORIN FIN FIN 0 22 0 0 0 22 
75 MONIA FAVIA W 27-02-1994 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 22 0 0 22 
78 GIADA CORDONE W 23-11-1984 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 20 0 0 20 
79 ANTONELLA SPONGA W 20-04-1973 N.P.TARVISIUM - TREVISO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 19 0 0 19 
80 ARIANNA ZANIBONI W 06-02-1987 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 16 0 0 16 
81 SIMONA NATALI W 02-05-1980 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 14 0 0 14 
82 CHARLOTTE SIX W 24-12-1988 AQUANI NIVELLES - BELGIO BEL 0 0 13 0 0 13 
83 SILVIA BUGNOLI W 22-12-1973 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 10 0 0 10 
84 FEDERICA PASINI W 15-09-1982 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 7 0 0 7 

Place Surname Name Gr. Birth date Team Nation Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Final Sum
1 KSENIA ZADOENKO G 10-09-1990 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 100 100 0 200 
1 ALEXANDER ASEEV B 29-01-1989 TRUF TOMSK - RUSSIA RUS 100 0 100 100 0 200 
3 KATARZYNA TRUSZCZYNSKA G 01-05-1990 TORUNCZYK TORUN POL POL 96 100 0 0 0 196 
4 NATALIA ADAYKINA G 05-03-1990 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 100 92 0 192 
4 WOJCIECH MAJEWSKI B 04-04-1990 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 96 96 96 0 0 192 
6 ILIA ISLAMOV B 05-11-1989 SVERDLOVSK - RUSSIA RUS 96 0 92 0 0 188 
6 OLGA ALEKSEEVA G 27-12-1989 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 92 96 0 188 
8 NIKOLAY PIMONOV B 26-11-1990 SVERDLOVSK - RUSSIA RUS 88 0 92 0 0 180 
9 MOHAMED SAYED ATTA B 25-10-1989 POLICE C. EGY 84 0 0 82 0 166 

10 ELHASSAN AHMED AHMED B 30-07-1990 POLICE C. EGY 82 0 0 78 0 160 

Athlets ranking (Juniors-Seniors)   Last updated : 06-09-2006 15:45:45

1. CMAS Finswimming World Cup on Pool 2006
Junior (Girls & Boys)



11 SČBASTIEN COVILI B 28-03-1990 SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCIA FRA 0 0 69 89 0 158 
11 KSENIA TRUNINA G 01-01-1990 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 66 92 0 158 
13 SALMA SALAH ELDIN ESM G 12-12-1990 POLICE C. EGY 81 0 0 75 0 156 
14 NORHAN HAMID EL-SAYED G 28-02-1992 POLICE C. EGY 78 0 0 75 0 153 
15 KARIM USAMA SHIHATA B 28-03-1992 POLICE C. EGY 72 0 0 78 0 150 
15 ALEKSEY KAZANTCEV B 26-02-1989 NOVOSIBIRK RUS RUS 100 50 0 0 0 150 
15 DINA HAMED ELHANAFI G 17-12-1992 POLICE C. EGY 75 0 0 75 0 150 
15 ADRIANA MALATKOVA G 28-02-1991 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 81 69 0 0 150 
19 HASSAN MOHAMED KHALIL B 10-01-1989 ALEX YACHT CLUB EGY 88 0 61 0 0 149 
20 BARBORA SLADECKOVA G 27-08-1991 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 66 78 0 0 144 
21 TOMAS MIXA B 31-05-1989 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 42 100 0 0 142 
22 NATALIE HINZ G 14-01-1989 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 72 63 0 0 135 
23 AGATA TASZ G 20-03-1992 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 63 69 0 0 132 
24 JAKUB PIECHOWIAK B 30-04-1991 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 50 78 0 0 128 
25 SHAZA IHAB SOBHY G 29-04-1990 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 81 0 32 0 0 113 
26 NORHAN HOSSAM ELDIN YA G 25-10-1990 POLICE C. EGY 42 0 0 69 0 111 
27 PAWEL PYZIK B 21-06-1991 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 69 40 0 0 109 
28 MARTIN VANDLIK B 16-05-1990 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 64 44 0 0 108 
29 JAKUB HORÁR B 08-05-1990 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 33 69 0 0 102 
30 ANNA BER G 23-10-1989 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 0 100 0 100 
30 VALERIA BARANOVSKAYA G 16-02-1990 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 100 0 0 0 0 100 
32 LUCIA BOHU�OVÁ G 19-03-1992 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 48 50 0 0 98 
33 ZITA BIANKA DUDÁS G 03-08-1990 MURÉNA UBK SZEGED HUN HUN 0 96 0 0 0 96 
33 RINAT ABANEEV B 23-10-1989 TRUF TOMSK - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 0 96 0 96 
33 TAGA CHAIMA G 27-03-1990 FAST CLUB EGY 96 0 0 0 0 96 
33 KATSIARYNA OBADAVA G 02-05-1990 DOSSAF 1 BRS BRL 0 96 0 0 0 96 
33 MARIA RADCHENKO G 20-08-1989 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 96 0 0 0 0 96 
38 PATRIK FIALA B 26-10-1990 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 60 34 0 0 94 
39 KRISTÓF OSZLÁNCZI B 25-05-1989 MÁTRAI EROMU VISONTA HUN HUN 0 92 0 0 0 92 
39 KINGA TURI G 26-08-1989 MÁTRAI EROMU VISONTA HUN HUN 0 92 0 0 0 92 
39 ALESSIA TAGHETTI G 01-04-1991 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 92 0 0 92 
39 CSILLA KÁROLYI G 21-04-1989 EÖTVÖS DPSE OROSHÁZA HUN HUN 0 92 0 0 0 92 
39 DINA IBRAHIM AHMED G 17-08-1991 OLYMPIC CLUB EGY 92 0 0 0 0 92 
39 MIGUEL SANCHEZ ENRIQUE B 30-01-1990 SANT AGUSTI - VELOZ-ESP ESP 0 0 0 92 0 92 
39 LÁSZLÓ KOVÁCS B 14-01-1989 KAPOSVÁRI ADORJÁN SE HUN HUN 0 92 0 0 0 92 
46 DANIEL MALATEK B 08-01-1989 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 66 24 0 0 90 



47 HISHAM MOHAMED SEDIK B 22-05-1991 POLICE C. EGY 88 0 0 0 0 88 
47 GREGORIO INIESTA SEVILLA B 23-04-1989 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 88 0 88 
47 SERGEI TELPT B 03-05-1989 SK FORTUNA EST 0 0 0 88 0 88 
47 FRANCESCA FERRARESI G 27-04-1990 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 88 0 0 88 
51 ALEXIA TOSCO G 02-11-1991 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 85 0 0 85 
51 MILAN MIKU� B 15-09-1990 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 85 0 0 0 85 
51 IRYNA KUCHER G 18-05-1993 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 85 0 0 0 85 
54 ANDREI STALEV B 05-01-1989 MAARDU FINSWIMMING CLUB - ESTONIA EST 0 0 84 0 0 84 
54 LAABIDI MARYEM G 09-10-1990 FAST CLUB EGY 84 0 0 0 0 84 
54 VITALIA TELPT G 20-06-1990 SK FORTUNA EST 0 0 0 84 0 84 
57 VOJTECH MICKA B 17-03-1992 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 44 38 0 0 82 
57 NADA AHMED EL-KIK G 18-02-1991 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 82 0 0 0 0 82 
59 PATRIK SCASNÝ B 27-04-1989 KSP TRITON SLO SLO 0 81 0 0 0 81 
59 CARMEN MARIA CASTRO CABAŃAS G 03-04-1989 EFIBA DE CABRA - ESP ESP 0 0 0 81 0 81 
59 OKSANA BOGOIKO G 19-09-1990 SK FORTUNA EST 0 0 0 81 0 81 
59 FRANCESCO CAMILLI B 01-01-1989 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 81 0 0 81 
63 ALISA MATTSSON G 18-08-1989 PORIN FIN FIN 0 80 0 0 0 80 
64 ANTON MEREZKO B 03-01-1992 SK FORTUNA EST 0 0 0 79 0 79 
64 GAIA CAROSI G 12-07-1989 ADS BELLE ARTI - ROMA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 79 0 0 79 
66 MATTIA DI FEDE B 19-07-1989 NUOTO SUB MODENA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 78 0 0 78 
66 MOUSTAFA REDA RASHAD B 24-01-1990 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 78 0 0 0 0 78 
66 AMIN AHMED EL-SAYED B 18-06-1989 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 78 0 0 0 0 78 
69 FRANCESCO FUGA B 06-06-1990 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 75 0 0 75 
69 SHIHAB AHMED ABDULFATA B 16-07-1991 NOUBI CLUB EGY 75 0 0 0 0 75 
71 KATERYNA REKA G 12-12-1989 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 72 0 0 0 72 
71 MOHAMED IBRAHIM ALI B 07-06-1990 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 72 0 0 0 0 72 
71 OLGA SMIRNOVA G 23-08-1989 MAARDU FINSWIMMING CLUB - ESTONIA EST 0 0 72 0 0 72 
71 NICOLA FASSETTA B 21-08-1991 S.N.P. PADOVA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 72 0 0 72 
71 MARIA LOPEZ CARCEL G 04-04-1994 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 72 0 72 
71 NIKOLETT LELOVICS G 15-05-1991 KAPOSVÁRI ADORJÁN SE HUN HUN 0 72 0 0 0 72 
71 VIKTÓRIA KRAMÁROVÁ G 01-12-1990 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 34 38 0 0 72 
78 MARINA CASADIO G 03-03-1991 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 69 0 0 69 
78 BENCE KOVY B 17-11-1990 DEBRECENI BÚVÁRKLUB HUN HUN 0 69 0 0 0 69 
78 ALBERTO ROTA B 09-04-1991 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 69 0 0 69 
78 YURIY ZAPLATKIN B 15-12-1992 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 0 69 0 69 
78 AHMED MAHMOUD REFAAT B 11-07-1990 SPORTING CLUB EGY 69 0 0 0 0 69 



78 HISHAM KHALID MOHAMED B 22-05-1991 POLICE C. EGY 0 0 0 69 0 69 
84 ALESSANDRA DONATO G 04-04-1989 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 66 0 0 66 
84 ANETA PIVONKOVA G 27-06-1991 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 66 0 0 0 66 
84 VIVIEN FRANCSICS G 02-11-1992 KAPOSVÁRI ADORJÁN SE HUN HUN 0 66 0 0 0 66 
84 IRINA NUŃEZ GUTIERREZ G 17-06-1998 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 66 0 66 
84 AHMED AHMED SAID SHEB B 24-05-1991 SUEZ CANAL EGY 66 0 0 0 0 66 
84 SHADI AHMED EL-ASHMAU B 04-08-1990 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 66 0 0 0 0 66 
84 ADHAM SHAMS EL-DIN B 19-07-1989 SPORTING CLUB EGY 66 0 0 0 0 66 
84 TANJA IKONEN G 13-06-1989 TAMPEREEN FIN FIN 0 66 0 0 0 66 
92 DZMITRY HAURYLAU B 18-05-1992 DOSSAF 1 BRS BRL 0 62 0 0 0 62 
93 SARA URSULA GARCIA CALONJE G 16-06-1991 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 60 0 60 
93 MOHAMED MEDHAT ABDULFAD B 07-05-1991 GAMAREK CLUB EGY 60 0 0 0 0 60 
95 PETRA FERLINDICS G 02-03-1989 KAPOSVÁRI ADORJÁN SE HUN HUN 0 58 0 0 0 58 
96 ANDREA MARTIN B 09-10-1990 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 57 0 0 57 
96 ANDREA NEMES G 27-09-1989 EÖTVÖS DPSE OROSHÁZA HUN HUN 0 57 0 0 0 57 
96 ALESSANDRO FONTANA B 04-04-1990 NUOTO SUB MODENA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 57 0 0 57 
96 MICHAL MOSKAL B 05-04-1992 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 57 0 0 0 57 
96 SHARON DE PICCOLI G 01-05-1993 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 57 0 0 57 
96 MOHAMED TAREK SHAFSHAK B 10-12-1989 SPORTING CLUB EGY 57 0 0 0 0 57 

102 MÁRK NAGY B 23-07-1991 KAPOSVÁRI ADORJÁN SE HUN HUN 0 56 0 0 0 56 
103 VERONICA BARBATO G 15-02-1990 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 55 0 0 55 
103 VILLE KOTIKUUSI B 29-05-1991 KOUVOLAN FIN FIN 0 55 0 0 0 55 
103 ANASTASIYA PAVASAR G 14-03-1991 DOSSAF 1 BRS BRL 0 55 0 0 0 55 
106 ALBA PERA REGUE G 17-04-1990 NATATIO X TOTHOM - ESP ESP 0 0 0 54 0 54 
106 MATTEO CURI B 05-10-1989 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 54 0 0 54 
108 FRANCESCO TRAVERSARO B 29-08-1991 S.N.P. PADOVA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 53 0 0 53 
109 IRENEUSZ PTUCHA B 20-01-1992 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 52 0 0 0 52 
110 MOHAMED ZAFIR ANWAR B 15-01-1989 SPORTING CLUB EGY 51 0 0 0 0 51 
110 VIOLA DONADELLO G 22-02-1990 S.N.P. PADOVA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 51 0 0 51 
112 MATTIA SANTAMBROGIO B 04-09-1990 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 50 0 0 50 
112 ORSOLYA BONDOR G 21-02-1991 KSP TRITON SLO SLO 0 50 0 0 0 50 
114 DAVIDE DE CEGLIE B 05-12-1990 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 49 0 0 49 
114 YULIA BAKHANTSOVA G 08-09-1990 DOSAAF 2 BRS BRL 0 49 0 0 0 49 
114 SANDRA ROGALSKA G 05-09-1993 NEPTUN GDANSK POL POL 0 49 0 0 0 49 
117 CHRISTOV ADAM B 08-12-1990 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 0 48 0 0 48 
117 DOROTTYA NAGY G 03-07-1992 DEBRECENI BÚVÁRKLUB HUN HUN 0 48 0 0 0 48 



117 STEFANIA DOGANA G 17-08-1992 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 48 0 0 48 
117 CLELIA SCHLÄPFER G 07-06-1990 SLRG OBERWALLIS - SVIZZERA SUI 0 0 48 0 0 48 
121 MOHAMED AHMED MOHAMED B 02-09-1991 SHOOTING EGY 46 0 0 0 0 46 
121 MAI ATEF ABDULFATAH G 23-10-1991 POLICE C. EGY 46 0 0 0 0 46 
121 JEDRZEJ SZWARACKI B 18-04-1996 NEPTUN GDANSK POL POL 0 46 0 0 0 46 
124 BARBORA POHLOVÁ G 24-11-1992 KSP TRITON SLO SLO 0 45 0 0 0 45 
125 DIANA OSMANSKA G 02-05-1991 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 24 20 0 0 44 
125 FRANCESCO STASI B 07-05-1990 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 44 0 0 44 
127 ANITA KASTNER G 10-08-1990 TSVOE - AUSTRIA AUT 0 0 42 0 0 42 
128 KATJA KOTIKUUSI G 06-11-1989 KOUVOLAN FIN FIN 0 41 0 0 0 41 
129 GIULIO CINELLI B 27-08-1990 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 40 0 0 40 
129 ELENA ZORDAN G 14-05-1990 S.N.P. PADOVA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 40 0 0 40 
129 YAROSLAV ROZKLADKA B 26-01-1990 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 16 24 0 0 40 
132 LITIFA GAMAL ALI EL-SA G 05-03-1990 POLICE C. EGY 39 0 0 0 0 39 
132 ROMANA PORUBENSKÁ G 25-05-1993 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 16 23 0 0 39 
132 ESLAM AHMED ABDULRAHM B 20-06-1985 POLICE C. EGY 39 0 0 0 0 39 
135 VANESSA POPPI G 16-03-1989 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 38 0 0 38 
135 KRZYSZTOF KWAPISIEWICZ B 04-11-1991 NEPTUN GDANSK POL POL 0 38 0 0 0 38 
135 FABIO LOCATELLI B 31-10-1991 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 38 0 0 38 
135 ZSUZSANNA HORVÁTH G 04-04-1990 EÖTVÖS DPSE OROSHÁZA HUN HUN 0 38 0 0 0 38 
139 KRZYSZTOF KIERMASZ B 30-07-1991 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 0 37 0 0 37 
140 NASTASSIA VIARBOUSKAIA G 15-01-1993 DOSSAF 1 BRS BRL 0 36 0 0 0 36 
140 YEVGENIY BOGDANOV B 27-03-1989 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 36 0 0 0 36 
140 GILAN AMR ALI ABDULGE G 11-01-1989 POLICE C. EGY 36 0 0 0 0 36 
140 SARA LAI G 25-10-1992 NUOTO SUB MODENA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 36 0 0 36 
140 RODI TIKKANEN B 26-01-1990 HAMEENLINNANO UIMASEURA FIN FIN 0 36 0 0 0 36 
145 MOHAMED ABDULNABI B 27-09-1989 POLICE C. EGY 33 0 0 0 0 33 
145 SARA MOHAMED TAREK G 25-10-1991 NOUBI CLUB EGY 33 0 0 0 0 33 
147 FEDERICA NARDIELLO G 03-02-1994 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 32 0 0 32 
148 NICOLE GALASSO G 04-05-1991 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 31 0 0 31 
149 VERONIKA SLABA G 02-01-1989 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 30 0 0 0 30 
149 FARIS DEMYATY B 17-04-1991 AQUA MARINA EGY 30 0 0 0 0 30 
149 LARA GARCIA SANCHEZ G 04-08-1995 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 30 0 30 
149 PALKA PETER B 11-04-1992 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 0 30 0 0 30 
149 ANTON STARCIC B 05-10-1989 KPA KOSTERNA CRO CRO 0 30 0 0 0 30 
149 MATTEO BELLOMO B 07-06-1989 N.P.TARVISIUM - TREVISO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 30 0 0 30 



149 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ MUŃOZ B 21-05-1990 NATATIO X TOTHOM - ESP ESP 0 0 0 30 0 30 
156 AGNIESZKA KWAPISIEWICZ G 21-10-1989 NEPTUN GDANSK POL POL 0 29 0 0 0 29 
156 GIULIA MANCONE G 30-01-1993 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 29 0 0 29 
158 SZANDRA ANTALI G 16-02-1989 EÖTVÖS DPSE OROSHÁZA HUN HUN 0 28 0 0 0 28 
158 CAJCHAN TOMÁ� B 07-05-1992 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 0 28 0 0 28 
160 HENNA JUHALA G 27-02-1990 SUKELLUSSEURA VESIKOT FIN FIN 0 27 0 0 0 27 
160 ALI HASSAN ALI RAGA B 23-08-1992 NOUBI CLUB EGY 27 0 0 0 0 27 
160 MOTAZ IBRAHIM ALI B 28-05-1991 NOUBI CLUB EGY 27 0 0 0 0 27 
160 PAVEL BELIKAU B 11-10-1989 DOSAAF 2 BRS BRL 0 27 0 0 0 27 
164 ALICE BETTELLI G 13-04-1992 NUOTO SUB MODENA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 26 0 0 26 
165 PATRIC PRASCH B 20-01-1991 TSVOE - AUSTRIA AUT 0 0 25 0 0 25 
165 GLORIA CERBARA G 05-06-1990 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 25 0 0 25 
167 MOAZ ABDULRAHMAN AHM B 14-09-1990 NOUBI CLUB EGY 24 0 0 0 0 24 
167 KALINA SEBASTIANOWICZ G 15-04-1990 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 24 0 0 0 24 
167 MOHAMED SAYED SHABAAN B 24-10-1989 POLICE C. EGY 24 0 0 0 0 24 
167 MICHAL SZUL B 22-05-1989 TORUNCZYK TORUN POL POL 0 24 0 0 0 24 
167 BARBORA UKROPOVÁ G 23-11-1992 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 10 14 0 0 24 
167 MICHAEL MILANO B 26-05-1992 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 24 0 0 24 
173 ANTON LIATUN B 11-02-1989 DOSAAF 2 BRS BRL 0 22 0 0 0 22 
173 SAMEH RAFIK IBRAHIM B 19-07-1989 NOUBI CLUB EGY 22 0 0 0 0 22 
173 ELISABETTA ISOLA G 25-06-1990 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 22 0 0 22 
173 GERRY ROGLER B 03-11-1994 TSVOE - AUSTRIA AUT 0 0 22 0 0 22 
177 ZSÓFIA KOVÁCS G 24-02-1991 KAPOSVÁRI ADORJÁN SE HUN HUN 0 21 0 0 0 21 
178 ANNA LEMANOWICZ G 06-11-1990 TORUN LAGUNA 24 POL POL 0 0 20 0 0 20 
178 MOUTAZ MOHAMED AHMED B 02-05-1991 NOUBI CLUB EGY 20 0 0 0 0 20 
178 MATTEO EGINNI B 13-03-1990 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 20 0 0 20 
178 MOHAMED AZIZ MOHAMED B 13-06-1989 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 20 0 0 0 0 20 
178 CHIARA RAVAGLIA G 18-11-1991 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 20 0 0 20 
178 MATTHIAS BURRI B 20-07-1991 SLRG OBERWALLIS - SVIZZERA SUI 0 0 20 0 0 20 
184 MICHELE VITO COLONNA B 09-10-1991 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 18 0 0 18 
184 ZIAD RAFIK IBRAHIM B 04-05-1992 NOUBI CLUB EGY 18 0 0 0 0 18 
184 PETRA SEREGNI G 25-03-1990 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 18 0 0 18 
184 MÁTYÁS SZENES B 04-02-1990 DEBRECENI BÚVÁRKLUB HUN HUN 0 18 0 0 0 18 
188 MATTEO PIETRO CANNAVO' B 10-05-1993 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 17 0 0 17 
188 ROBERTO CAVINA B 20-03-1992 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 17 0 0 17 
188 MANUELA ROHRBACH G 02-08-1993 TSVOE - AUSTRIA AUT 0 0 17 0 0 17 



191 EMANUELA FONTANELLA G 21-05-1992 NUOTO SUB MODENA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 16 0 0 16 
191 SILVIA BACCARINI G 09-04-1991 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 16 0 0 16 
193 MANUEL SEITZ B 22-03-1993 TSVOE - AUSTRIA AUT 0 0 15 0 0 15 
193 SIMONA RAO G 08-06-1992 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 15 0 0 15 
193 MARCO PRESTIPINO B 15-11-1990 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 15 0 0 15 
196 MARTINA ROGLER G 18-03-1991 TSVOE - AUSTRIA AUT 0 0 14 0 0 14 
197 KAROLINA JANCZAK G 06-01-1990 NEPTUN GDANSK POL POL 0 13 0 0 0 13 
198 PERTTU PUSSI B 22-08-1992 ALA-KEITELEEN FIN FIN 0 12 0 0 0 12 
198 MATTEO LONGHI B 18-09-1991 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 12 0 0 12 
200 DOMINIC SCHMID B 24-01-1992 SLRG OBERWALLIS - SVIZZERA SUI 0 0 11 0 0 11 
201 LAURA SUTLOVIC G 05-05-1991 KPA KOSTERNA CRO CRO 0 10 0 0 0 10 
201 LUBICA ORAVCOVÁ G 13-01-1993 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 10 0 0 0 10 
201 MARGARÉTA SLIACKA G 18-01-1991 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 0 10 0 0 10 
204 JADER MAZZOTTI B 14-01-1991 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 9 0 0 9 
205 ELEONORA DELLA BELLA G 21-08-1989 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 8 0 0 8 
205 MAURIZIO ENDERLE B 30-06-1994 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 8 0 0 8 
207 LUCA ANZUINI B 13-11-1990 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 7 0 0 7 
207 TANJA LORENZ G 30-03-1992 SLRG OBERWALLIS - SVIZZERA SUI 0 0 7 0 0 7 
209 ELISA MINARDI G 06-12-1990 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 6 0 0 6 
210 BEATA BURANOVÁ G 14-10-1995 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 0 5 0 0 5 
210 SANDRA STRAUCHMAN G 21-02-1993 NEPTUN GDANSK POL POL 0 5 0 0 0 5 
210 MARTINA ZUCCHINI G 23-11-1989 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 5 0 0 5 
213 GIORGIA CRIVELLARI G 21-03-1994 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 4 0 0 4 
214 PETRA BOCKAYOVÁ G 23-08-1991 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 0 3 0 0 3 
215 NATHALIE BURRI G 24-09-1989 SLRG OBERWALLIS - SVIZZERA SUI 0 0 1 0 0 1 
215 SARA ISOLA G 06-12-1989 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 1 0 0 1 
217 ANAS ALNAJADAT B 01-03-1989 AQUA MARINA EGY 0 0 0 0 0 0 
217 YAUHENI DZENISIONAK B 17-04-1991 DOSSAF 1 BRS BRL 0 0 0 0 0 0 
217 IVONA MARGETIC G 19-02-1992 KPA "3MAJ" RIEKA CRO CRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Place Surname Name Gr. Birth date Team Nation Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Final Sum
1 EKATERINA POLITKO W 23-12-1982 NOVOSIBIRK RUS RUS 100 100 0 0 0 200 
1 VALENTINA ARTEMIEVA W 12-08-1986 NOVOSIBIRK RUS RUS 100 100 0 0 0 200 
3 VERONICA PINZUTI W 01-02-1981 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 96 100 0 196 
4 ANASTASIA GLUKHIKH W 06-04-1978 NOVOSIBIRK RUS RUS 96 96 0 0 0 192 

Seniors (Women & Men)



4 SERGEY BAEV M 10-08-1985 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 100 92 0 192 
4 STEFANO FIGINI M 14-06-1987 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 50 0 96 96 0 192 
7 IGOR SOROKA M 04-09-1986 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 96 72 92 0 188 
7 OLGA SHLYAKHOVSKA W 10-08-1984 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 85 92 96 0 188 
9 RICCARDO GALLI M 13-07-1982 NUOTO CLUB - MILANO- ITALIA ITA 85 0 75 100 0 185 

10 OLGA TALDONOVA W 25-07-1979 NOVOSIBIRK RUS RUS 92 92 0 0 0 184 
11 DARIYA NIKOLAENKO W 25-12-1988 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 84 92 88 0 180 
12 MIKHAIL MEDYANNIKOV M 26-06-1985 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 85 92 0 177 
13 ANDREY BURAKOV M 17-07-1988 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 92 0 82 79 0 174 
14 ALEXANDER FORMIN M 23-07-1981 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 86 85 0 171 
15 ANNA POZII W 16-03-1985 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 39 75 92 0 167 
16 CESARE FUMAROLA M 24-01-1985 NUOTO SUB MODENA - ITALIA ITA 89 0 75 0 0 164 
17 KATARZYNA KOC W 19-08-1988 TORUNCZYK TORUN POL POL 89 72 0 0 0 161 
17 MEDEYA DZHAVAKHISHVILI W 19-04-1988 NOVOSIBIRK RUS RUS 92 69 0 0 0 161 
19 MATEUSZ SZURMIEJ M 12-09-1985 TORUNCZYK TORUN POL POL 75 84 0 0 0 159 
20 VIKTOR PANEV M 26-09-1985 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 88 0 69 0 157 
21 VITALIY FILIPPOVICH M 04-11-1986 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 81 57 75 0 156 
22 LADA JAKUS W 14-10-1980 MORNAR CRO CRO 81 43 36 72 0 153 
23 YASSMIN FATHY ZAKI W 17-02-1988 POLICE C. EGY 82 0 0 69 0 151 
24 RAPHAEL SMOLIN FROISSAR M 20-11-1983 SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCIA FRA 0 0 66 81 0 147 
25 DMITRIY LYSOV M 06-11-1987 TRUF TOMSK - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 81 63 0 144 
25 OLENA DOVGAN W 03-02-1988 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 39 63 81 0 144 
27 ALEKSANDR SARNETSKYY M 18-10-1988 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 85 55 36 0 140 
28 MOHSEN MOHSEN MOHAMED M 22-07-1985 POLICE C. EGY 66 0 0 69 0 135 
28 SAMIHA SAYED SHABAAN W 13-09-1987 POLICE C. EGY 72 0 0 63 0 135 
30 OMNIA FOUAD MOHAMED W 18-06-1983 POLICE C. EGY 72 0 0 57 0 129 
31 ALEXANDER KARMANOV M 12-11-1985 TRUF "81-SKF" - RUSSIA RUS 50 0 66 61 0 127 
32 DINA AMR ALI W 15-03-1990 POLICE C. EGY 72 0 0 54 0 126 
33 �IMON HORÁR M 28-03-1987 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 72 42 0 0 114 
34 MOHAMED SAMY EL-KABANI M 24-09-1987 POLICE C. EGY 57 0 0 54 0 111 
35 AHMED HOSNEY AHMED M 21-02-1986 POLICE C. EGY 66 0 0 44 0 110 
36 ONDREJ BAJER M 29-11-1988 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 69 36 0 0 105 
37 NIKOLA PARGACOVA W 18-08-1988 KVS LAGUNA NOVY JICIN CZE CZE 0 59 44 0 0 103 
38 NIKOLA MARINCÁKOVÁ W 31-05-1988 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 54 47 0 0 101 
38 ALEKSANDR LICHENKO M 08-10-1981 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 0 38 63 0 101 
40 YUDIN VALERIY M 11-01-1986 CSKA KAZ KAZ 0 100 0 0 0 100 



40 PAVEL KABANOV M 04-09-1985 NOVOSIBIRK RUS RUS 50 50 0 0 0 100 
42 DÉNES KANYÓ M 26-08-1976 MURÉNA UBK SZEGED HUN HUN 0 96 0 0 0 96 
42 CAMILLE HEITZ W 19-03-1986 TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE PALMES - FRANCIA FRA 0 0 96 0 0 96 
42 ANDREA NAVA M 13-03-1982 C.N. FIAMME ORO - ROMA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 96 0 0 96 
42 KATERYNA DYELOVA W 24-07-1983 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 0 0 96 0 96 
46 EVGENIY SKORZHENKO M 18-08-1984 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 92 0 0 0 0 92 
46 SILVIA BARONCINI W 11-03-1985 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 0 92 0 92 
46 ALEKSEY MIKHAILOV M 08-07-1981 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 92 0 0 0 0 92 
49 LENKA ELEFANTOVÁ W 16-11-1988 NEPTUN BRATISLAVA SVK SVK 0 57 34 0 0 91 
50 EDITH JOTTRAND W 18-03-1988 AQUANI NIVELLES - BELGIO BEL 0 0 24 66 0 90 
51 TINA HIRSCHFELDT W 19-06-1985 SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANIA GER 0 0 88 0 0 88 
51 MILAN BE�INSKÝ M 28-04-1988 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 66 22 0 0 88 
53 ASHRAF ADEL MOHAMED M 01-01-1987 POLICE C. EGY 54 0 0 32 0 86 
53 KATERYNA DELOVA W 24-07-1983 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 0 86 0 0 86 
55 IGOR SAPRYKINE M 02-10-1980 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 85 0 0 0 0 85 
55 MAKSYM KOTOV M 07-05-1987 KHARKIV CLUB RUS 85 0 0 0 0 85 
55 MELINDA WIRTZ W 30-06-1987 KAPOSVÁRI ADORJÁN SE HUN HUN 0 85 0 0 0 85 
58 LORENZO MINISOLA M 16-12-1985 C.N. FIAMME ORO - ROMA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 84 0 0 84 
58 SVETLANA SOROKINA W 28-10-1984 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 84 0 0 0 0 84 
58 SVETLANA DEDYUKH W 21-01-1986 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 84 0 0 0 0 84 
61 YURY TYMCHANKA M 25-05-1986 DOSSAF 1 BRS BRL 0 82 0 0 0 82 
62 ATTILA GRÉCZI M 09-08-1987 KAPOSVÁRI ADORJÁN SE HUN HUN 0 81 0 0 0 81 
62 CLAUDIA AMMETTO W 20-03-1986 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 81 0 0 81 
62 SANJA GIGOVIC W 15-12-1985 KPA KOSTERNA CRO CRO 0 47 34 0 0 81 
62 NATALJA ALMAZOVA W 28-07-1987 KOHTLA-JARVE VEESPORDIKLUBI -EST EST 0 0 0 81 0 81 
62 ALONA KOTCHETKOVA W 30-05-1987 CLUB NATACIO MONTJUIC - ESP ESP 0 0 0 81 0 81 
67 ESLAM AHMED SHAMA M 20-06-1985 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 79 0 0 0 0 79 
68 LILLA SZÉKELY W 01-11-1986 MÁTRAI EROMU VISONTA HUN HUN 0 78 0 0 0 78 
68 ALEKSANDER POLAK M 28-03-1975 POLISH TEAM POL 78 0 0 0 0 78 
68 MARIA SMIRNOVA W 19-11-1987 KOHTLA-JARVE VEESPORDIKLUBI -EST EST 0 0 0 78 0 78 
68 PAVEL KULAKOV M 01-01-1982 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 78 0 0 0 0 78 
68 MIKHAIL OKHOTIN M 12-03-1987 SVERDLOVSK - RUSSIA RUS 78 0 0 0 0 78 
68 NAOMI DE PICCOLI W 24-01-1988 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 78 0 0 78 
74 NIKOLAI TOVER M 29-05-1982 SK FORTUNA EST 0 0 0 75 0 75 
74 DAVIDE MANCA M 01-08-1979 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 75 0 0 75 
74 ESRAA EL-HOSENI EL-ZO W 04-02-1988 POLICE C. EGY 75 0 0 0 0 75 



74 CIRA PUNZO W 05-09-1985 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 75 0 0 75 
74 LAURA LÁBODI W 27-01-1980 DUNAFERR UBSE DUNAÚJVÁROS HUN HUN 0 75 0 0 0 75 
74 SELVAGGIA CAPUTO W 18-03-1986 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 75 0 0 75 
80 RASHA GALAL ABDULMONI W 21-01-1987 NOUBI CLUB EGY 72 0 0 0 0 72 
80 FAYZA MOHAMED MAHDI W 15-06-1987 POLICE C. EGY 72 0 0 0 0 72 
80 ANTONIO REUS VIDAL M 13-09-1982 SANT AGUSTI - VELOZ-ESP ESP 0 0 0 72 0 72 
80 FERENC BÁCS M 24-06-1987 KECSKEMÉTI VÍZMU BÚVÁRKLUB HUN HUN 0 72 0 0 0 72 
84 GIORGIA VIERO W 23-08-1988 S.N.P. PADOVA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 69 0 0 69 
84 PAOLO VARETTO M 06-07-1987 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 69 0 0 69 
84 SARA BARBERO W 07-07-1979 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 69 0 0 69 
87 TALEB SEIFEDDINE BEN M FAST CLUB EGY 66 0 0 0 0 66 
87 ZIAD SAMIR FARID M 22-11-1986 POLICE C. EGY 66 0 0 0 0 66 
87 VOLHA YASIANOVICH W 12-06-1987 DOSAAF 2 BRS BRL 0 66 0 0 0 66 
87 FABIO PICCHI M 14-12-1975 C.N. FIAMME ORO - ROMA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 66 0 0 66 
87 CHRISTINE MÜLLER W 17-06-1978 SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANIA GER 0 0 66 0 0 66 
87 DOROTTYA ÓCSAI W 09-04-1987 MÁTRAI EROMU VISONTA HUN HUN 0 66 0 0 0 66 
93 ÁDÁM JOSZT M 07-04-1987 MURÉNA UBK SZEGED HUN HUN 0 63 0 0 0 63 
93 MARKO KOLSI M 09-11-1985 ALA-KEITELEEN FIN FIN 0 63 0 0 0 63 
93 LAURI PAJARI M 16-11-1987 KOUVOLAN FIN FIN 0 63 0 0 0 63 
93 SAYED ALI EL-BAROUKI M 22-07-1985 SUEZ CANAL EGY 63 0 0 0 0 63 
93 BORJA MARTINEZ LOPEZ M 22-01-1986 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 63 0 63 
98 SARA IZQUIERDO CUEST W 19-12-1986 CLUB NATACIO MONTJUIC - ESP ESP 0 0 0 60 0 60 
98 ROBERT CUPEV M 31-10-1976 KPA KOSTERNA CRO CRO 0 60 0 0 0 60 
98 RAUL RANDLA M 20-12-1981 SK FORTUNA EST 0 0 0 60 0 60 
98 AIA AIA SALAH IBRAH W 03-03-1988 SHOOTING EGY 60 0 0 0 0 60 
98 KATRI ISOVIITA W 22-07-1985 KOUVOLAN FIN FIN 0 60 0 0 0 60 

103 EVELIINA NYGREN W 02-02-1984 PORIN FIN FIN 0 58 0 0 0 58 
104 NICOLE MATTHES W 10-01-1985 SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANIA GER 0 0 57 0 0 57 
104 ENRICO SCHULTZ M 19-09-1981 SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANIA GER 0 0 57 0 0 57 
104 ANTON BURNOS M 22-08-1988 DOSAAF 2 BRS BRL 0 57 0 0 0 57 
104 JELENA KUDRJAVTSEVA W 04-07-1987 MAARDU FINSWIMMING CLUB - ESTONIA EST 0 0 57 0 0 57 
108 MONTSERRAT MIR PIZARRO W 09-03-1984 CLUB NATACIO MONTJUIC - ESP ESP 0 0 0 55 0 55 
108 DOLORES OSTARIC W 24-08-1988 KPA "3MAJ" RIEKA CRO CRO 0 55 0 0 0 55 
110 SERGEI ARABKIN M 21-01-1988 SK FORTUNA EST 0 0 0 54 0 54 
110 TERHI IKONEN W 05-07-1988 TAMPEREEN FIN FIN 0 54 0 0 0 54 
110 GIANLUCA MANCINI M 08-06-1980 C.N. FIAMME ORO - ROMA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 54 0 0 54 



113 MAHMOUD ADEL ABDULMONIE M 16-11-1988 NOUBI CLUB EGY 52 0 0 0 0 52 
114 AGNES NAGY W 20-05-1987 DEBRECENI BÚVÁRKLUB HUN HUN 0 51 0 0 0 51 
114 ALIX VICTORIA PČREZ W 29-08-1980 NADO SUB-BOGOTA' - COLOMBIA COL 0 0 51 0 0 51 
114 VIKTAR VARYVOTSKI M 19-03-1987 DOSAAF 2 BRS BRL 0 51 0 0 0 51 
117 GALIJA SATTAROVA W 25-07-1983 MAARDU FINSWIMMING CLUB - ESTONIA EST 0 0 50 0 0 50 
118 SERENA MURABITO W 26-08-1988 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 49 0 0 49 
119 JUDIT SZEGÉNY W 07-02-1987 KECSKEMÉTI VÍZMU BÚVÁRKLUB HUN HUN 0 48 0 0 0 48 
119 CHRISTIAN EIFE M 24-12-1985 SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANIA GER 0 0 48 0 0 48 
119 NELE REMANS W 29-01-1980 AQUANI NIVELLES - BELGIO BEL 0 0 48 0 0 48 
119 NICOLA NEGRELLO M 25-05-1985 S.N.P. PADOVA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 48 0 0 48 
123 MARKO RONCEVIC M 20-08-1984 KPA KOSTERNA CRO CRO 0 27 20 0 0 47 
123 VALERI PONEDELNIKOV M 06-04-1976 KOHTLA-JARVE VEESPORDIKLUBI -EST EST 0 0 0 47 0 47 
125 JAVIER DEL MORAL MATEO M 21-03-1975 CLUB NATACIO MONTJUIC - ESP ESP 0 0 0 46 0 46 
126 MOHAMED KHALIL ELSAYED M 18-11-1986 NOUBI CLUB EGY 45 0 0 0 0 45 
127 ELIOS RAMOS GARCIA M 18-06-1977 CLUB NATACIO MONTJUIC - ESP ESP 0 0 0 44 0 44 
127 JOEL ARMAS M 24-09-1975 USA MONOFINS - USA USA 0 0 10 34 0 44 
127 HELENA ZUPANOVIC W 03-06-1985 MORNAR CRO CRO 0 44 0 0 0 44 
127 VRATISLAV HASTÍK M 18-12-1986 CALYPSO ZVOLEN SVK SVK 0 44 0 0 0 44 
131 MICHAEL MAURER M 30-12-1985 TSVOE - AUSTRIA AUT 0 0 43 0 0 43 
132 ANDREA RAMPAZZO M 13-08-1987 S.N.P. PADOVA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 42 0 0 42 
132 YESTIBAYEV TIMUR M 07-04-1985 CSKA KAZ KAZ 0 42 0 0 0 42 
132 AMR MOUSTAFA MOHAME M 25-05-1985 SHOOTING EGY 42 0 0 0 0 42 
135 LISA SAINT JOURS W 07-03-1982 TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE PALMES - FRANCIA FRA 0 0 40 0 0 40 
135 BORJA ASENSI CASAMAYO M 25-02-1988 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 40 0 40 
135 RENEO STANOJEVIC M 19-08-1985 KPA "3MAJ" RIEKA CRO CRO 0 40 0 0 0 40 
135 SEBASTIAN LASSAK M 18-07-1984 SC DHFK LEIPZIG - GERMANIA GER 0 0 40 0 0 40 
139 MARINA BABKINA W 16-08-1987 KRASNOYARSK - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 39 0 0 39 
140 MILAN KATUSIC M 19-08-1974 SISAK CRO CRO 0 38 0 0 0 38 
140 SONIA LONGHI W 24-03-1988 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 38 0 0 38 
142 MIRIAM FERNANDEZ MOREI W 18-02-1985 BAIXO MINO - ESP ESP 0 0 0 36 0 36 
142 RAMY HASSAN ADAM M 18-01-1987 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 36 0 0 0 0 36 
142 THOMAS CHASTAGNER M 06-07-1984 NATATION QUIMPER - FRANCIA FRA 0 0 36 0 0 36 
142 CARLOS CASTILLO FERRAN M 27-01-1994 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 36 0 36 
142 IBRAHIM SIAM ABDULWAHAB M 03-10-1986 ESMAILI CLUB EGY 36 0 0 0 0 36 
142 MENATALLAH MOHAMED RAFAA W 23-11-1990 POLICE C. EGY 36 0 0 0 0 36 
142 MAJA MAVRINAC W 02-07-1988 KPA KOSTERNA CRO CRO 0 36 0 0 0 36 



149 BOZIDAR VEZA M 07-07-1984 MORNAR CRO CRO 0 34 0 0 0 34 
149 ANDRII ZAMECHAIEV M 25-08-1986 JSS KIEV - UCRAINA UKR 0 34 0 0 0 34 
149 ROBERTO REBUSTINI M 20-01-1985 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 34 0 0 34 
149 MARTA GIANOLA W 12-02-1976 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 34 0 0 34 
153 SAMUELE ZANETTE M 01-05-1980 N.P.TARVISIUM - TREVISO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 32 0 0 32 
154 AMMAR MOHAMED BEN M 21-11-1986 FAST CLUB EGY 30 0 0 0 0 30 
154 GERARD BOTELLERO FABRE M 17-07-1988 NATATIO X TOTHOM - ESP ESP 0 0 0 30 0 30 
154 ESMAIL IBRAHIM ESMAIL M 22-08-1984 SMOUHA CLUB - EGITTO EGY 30 0 0 0 0 30 
154 MARTINA FERRARESI W 27-07-1986 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 30 0 0 30 
154 NICOLA MARESCOTTI M 05-04-1977 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 30 0 0 30 
154 JOSEP HERNANDEZ LOPEZ M 24-09-1988 NATATIO X TOTHOM - ESP ESP 0 0 0 30 0 30 
160 DAVIDE SIMONETTI M 07-01-1987 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 28 0 0 28 
160 MABEL DE GRAZIA W 07-09-1988 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 28 0 0 28 
160 SILVIA ERBACCI W 05-06-1987 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 28 0 0 28 
160 ANTONELLA CACCAVALE W 22-05-1994 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 28 0 0 28 
160 ANDREA CAVINA M 08-05-1980 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 28 0 0 28 
165 ROBERTO FIORUCCI M 10-12-1972 C.N. FIAMME ORO - ROMA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 27 0 0 27 
165 JOSE MIGUEL INIESTA SEVILLA M 27-06-1968 BABEL ALICANTE - ESP ESP 0 0 0 27 0 27 
167 MOUSTAFA MOHAMED AHMED M 23-08-1985 NOUBI CLUB EGY 24 0 0 0 0 24 
167 MOUSTAFA MOUSTAFA ATEF A M 30-09-1983 POLICE C. EGY 24 0 0 0 0 24 
167 LUCIA SANCHEZ ENRIQUE W 22-09-1984 A.E. BELLSPORT - ESP ESP 0 0 0 24 0 24 
167 HASSAN HANI MOUNIR M 23-11-1989 SHOOTING EGY 24 0 0 0 0 24 
171 XAVIER JOURDAIN M 31-07-1984 SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES - FRANCIA FRA 0 0 23 0 0 23 
172 VANJA DOBOVICEK M 17-03-1984 KPA "3MAJ" RIEKA CRO CRO 0 22 0 0 0 22 
172 ELISE MATTSSON W 24-11-1986 PORIN FIN FIN 0 22 0 0 0 22 
172 IBRAHIM AHMED GABER M 17-10-1986 SHOOTING EGY 22 0 0 0 0 22 
172 MONIA FAVIA W 27-02-1994 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 22 0 0 22 
172 AHMED OMAR FAHMY M 24-01-1987 ESMAILI CLUB EGY 22 0 0 0 0 22 
172 CHARLOTTE SCHIETTECATTE W 01-07-1986 AQUANI NIVELLES - BELGIO BEL 0 0 22 0 0 22 
172 MOUSTAFA ABDULRAHMAN M 16-08-1985 NOUBI CLUB EGY 22 0 0 0 0 22 
179 AHMED AHMED SHERIF MO M 06-10-1988 ALEX YACHT CLUB EGY 20 0 0 0 0 20 
179 MOUHAMED MOUSTAFA MOUHAM M 10-05-1987 SHOOTING EGY 20 0 0 0 0 20 
179 MARCO ANCESCHI M 23-06-1987 NUOTO SUB MODENA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 20 0 0 20 
179 GIADA CORDONE W 23-11-1984 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 20 0 0 20 
179 HASSAN MOHAMED EL-BEND M 05-07-1986 SUEZ CANAL EGY 20 0 0 0 0 20 
184 ANTONELLA SPONGA W 20-04-1973 N.P.TARVISIUM - TREVISO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 19 0 0 19 



185 ALESSANDRO NERI M 21-02-1988 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 17 0 0 17 
186 ARIANNA ZANIBONI W 06-02-1987 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 16 0 0 16 
186 MAHMOUD MAHMOUD EZZAT A M 13-12-1986 SUEZ CANAL EGY 16 0 0 0 0 16 
186 ANDREA GENOVESI M 04-07-1988 NUOTO SUB MODENA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 16 0 0 16 
189 ROBERTO ARIU' M 31-08-1986 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 15 0 0 15 
190 FRANCESCO LANDI M 05-02-1979 C.N. FIAMME ORO - ROMA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 14 0 0 14 
190 FILIPPO SUN M 27-08-1988 SUB BOLOGNA - BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 14 0 0 14 
190 RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ MUŃOZ M 26-10-1988 NATATIO X TOTHOM - ESP ESP 0 0 0 14 0 14 
190 SIMONA NATALI W 02-05-1980 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 14 0 0 14 
190 ALBERTO BATALLA HUERTA M 10-09-1984 A.E. BELLSPORT - ESP ESP 0 0 0 14 0 14 
195 ALESSANDRO BENFENATI M 30-01-1986 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 13 0 0 13 
195 MAURO GIANOLA M 25-03-1969 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 13 0 0 13 
195 ANDREA DALLE CRODE M 09-08-1970 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 13 0 0 13 
195 CHARLOTTE SIX W 24-12-1988 AQUANI NIVELLES - BELGIO BEL 0 0 13 0 0 13 
199 SERGI CARNICAS GONZAL M 03-10-1984 A.E. BELLSPORT - ESP ESP 0 0 0 12 0 12 
200 SIMONE BONGIORNI M 26-10-1987 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 11 0 0 11 
201 SILVIA BUGNOLI W 22-12-1973 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 10 0 0 10 
202 RAUL HINOJOSA GONZAL M 29-09-1979 A.E. BELLSPORT - ESP ESP 0 0 0 8 0 8 
202 DAVID RODRIGUEZ RODRI M 06-05-1982 A.E. BELLSPORT - ESP ESP 0 0 0 8 0 8 
202 DOMENICO CARDONE M 21-05-1978 G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA- ITALIA ITA 0 0 8 0 0 8 
202 ANDREA FIGINI M 28-09-1980 NORD PADANIA SUB VAREDO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 8 0 0 8 
202 MATTEO BABINI M 06-06-1984 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 8 0 0 8 
207 ANTONELLO PORTANTIERI M 08-08-1979 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 7 0 0 7 
207 FEDERICA PASINI W 15-09-1982 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 7 0 0 7 
209 RAOUL SCHLÄPFER M 01-05-1988 SLRG OBERWALLIS - SVIZZERA SUI 0 0 6 0 0 6 
209 ALFREDO PROIETTI M 09-06-1989 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 6 0 0 6 
209 MARCOS FERNANDEZ M 20-03-1984 SUB F. BARACCA - LUGO (RA)- ITALIA ITA 0 0 6 0 0 6 
212 MIRKO MAIALE M 10-10-1990 A.S. NEW LINE - AMENDOLA - ITALIA ITA 0 0 4 0 0 4 
213 MARCO MANGINO M 30-05-1990 EURO TEAM - TORINO- ITALIA ITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 
213 FEDOR BABAEV M 02-09-1988 KRASNOYARSK - RUSSIA RUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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